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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joseph Moore           M OVERA        1/3    5:19     1:09:32
2     Colin Cernik           M OVERA        2/3    5:20     1:09:40
3     Nate Pearson           M OVERA        3/3    5:38     1:13:40
4     Spencer Danielson      M 18-24       1/99    5:40     1:14:07
5     Colby Kromminga        M 25-29      1/195    5:41     1:14:15
6     Joshua Clough          M 35-39      1/227    5:46     1:15:29
7     Caleb Wright           M 18-24       2/99    5:47     1:15:34
8     Zach Legenzoff         M 25-29      2/195    5:48     1:15:54
9     Isaac Weisman          M 25-29      3/195    5:49     1:16:05
10    Joshua Perkins         M 30-34      1/184    5:56     1:17:31
11    Luke Bailey            M 25-29      4/195    5:57     1:17:50
12    Carlos Guzman          M 18-24       3/99    5:59     1:18:18
13    Will A Elliott         M 18-24       4/99    6:03     1:19:09
14    Connor Chesky          M 18-24       5/99    6:05     1:19:39
15    Sam Vangampleare       M 25-29      5/195    6:06     1:19:49
16    Connor Sears           M MASTE        1/1    6:11     1:20:59
17    Jessica Allen          F OVERA        1/3    6:14     1:21:37
18    John McGreevy          M 30-34      2/184    6:14     1:21:39
19    Mark Whittemore        M 35-39      2/227    6:15     1:21:46
20    Michael McGreevy       M 18-24       6/99    6:16     1:21:58
21    Chetan Huded           M 35-39      3/227    6:17     1:22:15
22    Joe Franze             M 25-29      6/195    6:18     1:22:30
23    William   cutter White M 18-24       7/99    6:22     1:23:13
24    Tyler Olcott           M 35-39      4/227    6:22     1:23:15
25    David Bailey           M 25-29      7/195    6:25     1:23:58
26    Sara Ibbetson          F OVERA        2/3    6:26     1:24:06
27    Rick Garey             M 45-49       1/92    6:29     1:24:52
28    Robert Frederick       M 18-24       8/99    6:33     1:25:47
29    Jesse Vrooman          M 35-39      5/227    6:34     1:25:53
30    Adam Hurley            M 40-44      1/149    6:34     1:25:54
31    Parker Schwartz        M 35-39      6/227    6:36     1:26:21
32    Juan Pichardo          M 25-29      8/195    6:37     1:26:33
33    Matthew Nguyen         M 35-39      7/227    6:38     1:26:42
34    Michael Alexander      M 30-34      3/184    6:39     1:26:59
35    Lachlan Murphy         M 25-29      9/195    6:39     1:27:02
36    Robert Zuch            M 45-49       2/92    6:39     1:27:04
37    Jesse Vaughn           M 35-39      8/227    6:42     1:27:42
38    Kate Barger            F OVERA        3/3    6:43     1:27:54
39    Austin Krug            M 25-29     10/195    6:44     1:28:04
40    Justin Howard          M 25-29     11/195    6:44     1:28:08
41    Charlie Adams          M 25-29     12/195    6:46     1:28:32
42    Cody Bardell           M 30-34      4/184    6:46     1:28:34
43    Ernie Craig            M 40-44      2/149    6:48     1:28:57
44    Maggie Galle           F 30-34      1/211    6:49     1:29:10
45    Matthew Berberich      M 35-39      9/227    6:49     1:29:10
46    Merrill Thomas         F 25-29      1/206    6:50     1:29:25
47    Adam Guzman            M 50-54       1/83    6:50     1:29:25
48    Beth Lunde             F 35-39      1/199    6:51     1:29:35
49    Mariel Atman           F 30-34      2/211    6:51     1:29:37
50    Scott McCracken        M 30-34      5/184    6:52     1:29:47
51    Nate White             M 30-34      6/184    6:52     1:29:55
52    Brayden Bonnesen       M 18-24       9/99    6:52     1:29:56
53    Timothy Appman         M 25-29     13/195    6:53     1:29:58
54    Julee Danner           F MASTE        1/1    6:53     1:30:11
55    Thomas Deranek         M 25-29     14/195    6:56     1:30:49
56    Amy Regan              F 25-29      2/206    6:57     1:30:59
57    Andrew Arends          M 35-39     10/227    6:58     1:31:05
58    Ron Simon              M 60-64       1/52    6:58     1:31:09
59    Grant Pledger          M 35-39     11/227    7:00     1:31:30
60    Kent Stejskal          M 25-29     15/195    7:01     1:31:44
61    Brian Free             M 35-39     12/227    7:01     1:31:44
62    Ryan Lang              M 18-24      10/99    7:01     1:31:45
63    Andy Gigstad           M 30-34      7/184    7:02     1:31:59
64    Terry Harlow           M 45-49       3/92    7:02     1:31:59
65    Ryan Huschka           M 35-39     13/227    7:03     1:32:11
66    Jeff Whelan            M 35-39     14/227    7:03     1:32:12
67    Andy Belot             M 35-39     15/227    7:04     1:32:23
68    Trey Bebee             M 18-24      11/99    7:05     1:32:47
69    Joshua Isom            M 40-44      3/149    7:06     1:32:49
70    Gregory Guthrie        M 30-34      8/184    7:06     1:32:53
71    Kennedy Duffy          F 20-24      1/112    7:06     1:32:59
72    Matthew Kranick        M 25-29     16/195    7:06     1:32:59
73    Jason Walker           M 40-44      4/149    7:07     1:33:02
74    Jim Turpen             M 40-44      5/149    7:09     1:33:28
75    Max Sager              M 18-24      12/99    7:10     1:33:45
76    Ben McLeay             M 25-29     17/195    7:10     1:33:45
77    Aaron Vogel            M 25-29     18/195    7:12     1:34:14
78    Ken Dunst              M 50-54       2/83    7:12     1:34:17
79    Jason Swofford         M 30-34      9/184    7:13     1:34:23
80    Kevin Komoroski        M 40-44      6/149    7:13     1:34:24
81    Justin Wenner          M 35-39     16/227    7:14     1:34:34
82    Aaron Fried            M 35-39     17/227    7:15     1:34:47
83    Scott Dicus            M 35-39     18/227    7:15     1:34:47
84    Andrew Marshall        M 35-39     19/227    7:15     1:34:52
85    Ishaan Kanagaraj       M 17-          1/3    7:16     1:35:05
86    Josh Ehrhard           M 30-34     10/184    7:17     1:35:17
87    Blake Conrad           M 18-24      13/99    7:17     1:35:17
88    Samuel Bojarski        M 25-29     19/195    7:17     1:35:21
89    Chandler Vansickle     M 30-34     11/184    7:17     1:35:25
90    Joseph Cook            M 30-34     12/184    7:18     1:35:35
91    Rebecca Sommers        F 50-54       1/79    7:19     1:35:39
92    Sarah Usher            F 20-24      2/112    7:19     1:35:40
93    Tyler McBee            M 30-34     13/184    7:19     1:35:45
94    Curtis Ellyson         M 30-34     14/184    7:19     1:35:48
95    Francis Givens         F 30-34      3/211    7:20     1:35:53
96    Alexander Gerhart      M 40-44      7/149    7:20     1:35:54
97    Seth Thoenen           M 30-34     15/184    7:20     1:35:58
98    Tyler Justus           M 18-24      14/99    7:21     1:36:12
99    Matthew Webb           M 25-29     20/195    7:22     1:36:18
100   Joshua Clark           M 40-44      8/149    7:22     1:36:20
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101   Abi Hager              F 25-29      3/206    7:22     1:36:25
102   Rosie Hollis           F 25-29      4/206    7:22     1:36:28
103   Derek Tigges           M 25-29     21/195    7:22     1:36:30
104   Amanda Fleege          F 35-39      2/199    7:23     1:36:41
105   Jeffrey Eaton          M 35-39     20/227    7:24     1:36:52
106   Luke Tolley            M 30-34     16/184    7:24     1:36:52
107   Joseph Kovatch         M 25-29     22/195    7:24     1:36:53
108   Jadon Taylor           M 18-24      15/99    7:25     1:37:05
109   Matt Ledell            M 40-44      9/149    7:26     1:37:18
110   Amanda Ehrhard         F 30-34      4/211    7:26     1:37:19
111   Sam Haag               M 30-34     17/184    7:26     1:37:23
112   Cory De Long           M 55-59       1/63    7:27     1:37:28
113   Frank Cenkner          M 40-44     10/149    7:27     1:37:32
114   Bethany Schlegel       F 35-39      3/199    7:27     1:37:33
115   Taylor Bauer           M 30-34     18/184    7:28     1:37:42
116   Caity Frazier          F 25-29      5/206    7:28     1:37:48
117   Josh Merryman          M 35-39     21/227    7:29     1:37:52
118   Marvin Mastin          M 55-59       2/63    7:29     1:37:52
119   Nicky Silva            M 30-34     19/184    7:29     1:37:53
120   Kyle Kempker           M 50-54       3/83    7:29     1:37:53
121   Matthew Grimaldi       M 18-24      16/99    7:29     1:37:57
122   Chrystal Wright        F 35-39      4/199    7:29     1:38:01
123   Ryan Lovstad           M 30-34     20/184    7:30     1:38:03
124   Clinton Curtiss        M 35-39     22/227    7:30     1:38:03
125   Seth Olson             M 25-29     23/195    7:30     1:38:04
126   Taylor Walenczyk       M 18-24      17/99    7:30     1:38:04
127   Alex Pint              M 25-29     24/195    7:30     1:38:07
128   Alan Haverkamp         M 55-59       3/63    7:30     1:38:08
129   Megan Brown            F 40-44      1/172    7:30     1:38:08
130   Matt Jacobs            M 35-39     23/227    7:31     1:38:19
131   Bryan Stork            M 40-44     11/149    7:31     1:38:21
132   Daniel Lovell          M 25-29     25/195    7:31     1:38:26
133   Matthew Mason          M 40-44     12/149    7:32     1:38:29
134   James Partridge        M 35-39     24/227    7:32     1:38:33
135   Joel Cochran           M 30-34     21/184    7:32     1:38:34
136   Cullen Duke            M 25-29     26/195    7:32     1:38:38
137   Andrew Toews           M 35-39     25/227    7:32     1:38:39
138   Christopher Patrick    M 35-39     26/227    7:33     1:38:48
139   Jared Langenfeld       M 30-34     22/184    7:33     1:38:48
140   Stephanie Roth         F 45-49      1/110    7:33     1:38:51
141   Father Edward Ahn      M 35-39     27/227    7:34     1:38:56
142   Conner Brake           M 30-34     23/184    7:34     1:38:57
143   Alex Reed              M 35-39     28/227    7:34     1:38:58
144   Holly Messner          F 35-39      5/199    7:34     1:39:01
145   Chad Koerner           M 35-39     29/227    7:34     1:39:02
146   Sydney Tremaine        F 25-29      6/206    7:34     1:39:04
147   Mitchell Schank        M 25-29     27/195    7:34     1:39:07
148   Sydney Johnson         F 25-29      7/206    7:35     1:39:10
149   Ryan Gleue             M 25-29     28/195    7:35     1:39:13
150   Eric Whitney           M 35-39     30/227    7:35     1:39:15
151   Bret Pudenz            M 30-34     24/184    7:35     1:39:17
152   Aria Sheldon           F 20-24      3/112    7:35     1:39:19
153   Travis Vanderberg      M 30-34     25/184    7:36     1:39:25
154   Maximillian Starr      M 30-34     26/184    7:36     1:39:27
155   Griffin Turnage        M 18-24      18/99    7:36     1:39:33
156   Michael Atman          M 35-39     31/227    7:37     1:39:35
157   Christopher Schulz     M 45-49       4/92    7:37     1:39:37
158   Joseph Story           M 40-44     13/149    7:37     1:39:44
159   Eric Thomas            M 40-44     14/149    7:37     1:39:47
160   Mike Huppe             M 25-29     29/195    7:38     1:39:47
161   Mark Sullivan          M 30-34     27/184    7:38     1:39:55
162   Dustin Denton          M 35-39     32/227    7:38     1:39:57
163   Morgan Chapman         M 25-29     30/195    7:38     1:39:59
164   Paul Wicoff            M 35-39     33/227    7:39     1:40:12
165   Amir Kheder            M 30-34     28/184    7:40     1:40:21
166   William Shinego        M 35-39     34/227    7:40     1:40:22
167   Michael Mallon         M 40-44     15/149    7:40     1:40:23
168   David Heitmann         M 35-39     35/227    7:41     1:40:31
169   Jared Yost             M 18-24      19/99    7:42     1:40:41
170   Nathan McClain         M 18-24      20/99    7:42     1:40:41
171   Zak Soliman            M 30-34     29/184    7:42     1:40:42
172   Brandon Abe            M 40-44     16/149    7:42     1:40:47
173   Timothy Wiepking       M 18-24      21/99    7:42     1:40:49
174   Samuel Hovde           M 18-24      22/99    7:42     1:40:49
175   Greg Love              M 30-34     30/184    7:42     1:40:51
176   Lynnette Laws          F 40-44      2/172    7:42     1:40:52
177   Lukas Vanacker         M 35-39     36/227    7:43     1:40:56
178   James Bowman           M 35-39     37/227    7:43     1:40:58
179   Philip Warren          M 35-39     38/227    7:43     1:41:00
180   Gerad Kalma            M 45-49       5/92    7:44     1:41:07
181   Dalwyn Hodgkin         M 45-49       6/92    7:44     1:41:09
182   Amy Speer              F 35-39      6/199    7:44     1:41:09
183   Rj Clark               M 25-29     31/195    7:44     1:41:12
184   Eric Peterson          M 35-39     39/227    7:44     1:41:16
185   Guang Xu               M 35-39     40/227    7:44     1:41:17
186   Damon Weatherspoon     M 40-44     17/149    7:45     1:41:19
187   Anthony Strickland     M 35-39     41/227    7:45     1:41:21
188   Matt Swanwick          M 45-49       7/92    7:45     1:41:23
189   Christopher Mason      M 30-34     31/184    7:45     1:41:25
190   Jason Sivewright       M 35-39     42/227    7:45     1:41:26
191   Sam Lahodny            M 25-29     32/195    7:45     1:41:27
192   Jose Gonzalez          M 40-44     18/149    7:45     1:41:29
193   Mark Messner           M 35-39     43/227    7:45     1:41:29
194   Jeff Koetting          M 40-44     19/149    7:45     1:41:29
195   Katy Doll              F 20-24      4/112    7:46     1:41:38
196   Michael Volz           M 25-29     33/195    7:46     1:41:38
197   Marc Choquette         M 30-34     32/184    7:46     1:41:38
198   Jonathan Strabo        M 30-34     33/184    7:46     1:41:39
199   Jared Haeme            M 18-24      23/99    7:46     1:41:41
200   Colman Murphey         M 18-24      24/99    7:46     1:41:44
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201   Jason Haney            M 50-54       4/83    7:47     1:41:48
202   Peter Dirks            M 25-29     34/195    7:47     1:41:49
203   Annalisa Stonner       F 35-39      7/199    7:47     1:41:50
204   Devan Savner           F 30-34      5/211    7:47     1:41:50
205   Mark Solis             M 35-39     44/227    7:47     1:41:56
206   Jason Bishop           M 35-39     45/227    7:47     1:41:56
207   Adam Williams          M 40-44     20/149    7:47     1:41:57
208   Michael Winkler        M 40-44     21/149    7:47     1:41:58
209   Andrew Taylor          M 30-34     34/184    7:48     1:41:59
210   Jake O'Reilly          M 30-34     35/184    7:48     1:42:02
211   Emma Cornell           F 25-29      8/206    7:48     1:42:02
212   Luis Limon             M 25-29     35/195    7:48     1:42:07
213   James McCormick        M 60-64       2/52    7:49     1:42:19
214   Kevin O'Donnell        M 40-44     22/149    7:49     1:42:22
215   Rick Pratte            M 50-54       5/83    7:49     1:42:23
216   Brett Lytle            M 25-29     36/195    7:50     1:42:26
217   Sarah Norman           F 35-39      8/199    7:50     1:42:26
218   Madison Willson        F 20-24      5/112    7:50     1:42:30
219   Cindy Carrier          F 40-44      3/172    7:50     1:42:31
220   Cory Stout             M 45-49       8/92    7:50     1:42:36
221   Nick Dunn              M 35-39     46/227    7:51     1:42:39
222   Jessica Janorschke     F 20-24      6/112    7:51     1:42:42
223   Julia Bruce            F 25-29      9/206    7:51     1:42:43
224   Anne Steinhaus         F 40-44      4/172    7:51     1:42:45
225   Bill Gannaway          M 55-59       4/63    7:52     1:42:52
226   Bruce Havemeier        M 50-54       6/83    7:52     1:42:53
227   Ryan Harfst            M 40-44     23/149    7:52     1:43:01
228   David Berthiaume       M 40-44     24/149    7:52     1:43:01
229   Paul Gandy             M 25-29     37/195    7:52     1:43:03
230   Jim Hulgan             M 40-44     25/149    7:52     1:43:03
231   Brian Tveter           M 35-39     47/227    7:53     1:43:05
232   Leah Heinauer          F 40-44      5/172    7:53     1:43:06
233   Seth Lacy              M 30-34     36/184    7:53     1:43:07
234   Stacia Gehrts          F 35-39      9/199    7:53     1:43:10
235   Logan Baker            M 18-24      25/99    7:53     1:43:14
236   Andrew Huber           M 35-39     48/227    7:54     1:43:17
237   John Hixson            M 45-49       9/92    7:54     1:43:18
238   Paul Allegri           M 55-59       5/63    7:54     1:43:23
239   Amy Guthrey            F 35-39     10/199    7:54     1:43:25
240   Jessica Humphrey       F 30-34      6/211    7:54     1:43:28
241   Timothy Carlson        M 25-29     38/195    7:55     1:43:40
242   Andrew Barton          M 55-59       6/63    7:55     1:43:40
243   Lorenzo Cisneros       M 25-29     39/195    7:56     1:43:45
244   Ryan Phillips          M 25-29     40/195    7:56     1:43:48
245   Casey Carver           M 45-49      10/92    7:56     1:43:49
246   Olivia Morley          F 20-24      7/112    7:56     1:43:51
247   Jared Roehrich         M 25-29     41/195    7:56     1:43:53
248   Ryan Kemp              M 40-44     26/149    7:56     1:43:54
249   Clayton Hering         M 35-39     49/227    7:57     1:43:57
250   Matthew Schunke        M 40-44     27/149    7:57     1:44:00
251   Seth Reno              M 40-44     28/149    7:57     1:44:02
252   Blake Strobel          M 35-39     50/227    7:57     1:44:03
253   Scott McLelland        M 50-54       7/83    7:57     1:44:09
254   Alexandra Bojarski-Sta F 30-34      7/211    7:58     1:44:12
255   Nick Braun             M 30-34     37/184    7:58     1:44:15
256   Cody Raithel           M 35-39     51/227    7:58     1:44:17
257   Clayton Wood           M 35-39     52/227    7:58     1:44:19
258   Neal Farron            M 60-64       3/52    7:58     1:44:19
259   Andrew Turner          M 35-39     53/227    7:58     1:44:21
260   Ryan Heap              M 40-44     29/149    7:59     1:44:24
261   Austin Collins         M 30-34     38/184    7:59     1:44:25
262   Derek Cross            M 30-34     39/184    7:59     1:44:29
263   Scott Neuburger        M 50-54       8/83    7:59     1:44:32
264   Aaron Torres           M 25-29     42/195    8:00     1:44:36
265   Nick Saporito          M 30-34     40/184    8:00     1:44:36
266   Austin McKahan         M 30-34     41/184    8:00     1:44:43
267   Jesus Palomares        M 18-24      26/99    8:00     1:44:44
268   Nathan Ryan            M 35-39     54/227    8:00     1:44:46
269   Kenny Miller           M 40-44     30/149    8:00     1:44:46
270   Jay Kramer             M 35-39     55/227    8:00     1:44:47
271   Suzanne Searle         F 45-49      2/110    8:01     1:44:50
272   Tyler Landuyt          M 25-29     43/195    8:01     1:44:52
273   Mike Storrer           M 18-24      27/99    8:01     1:44:55
274   Kody Purcell           F 30-34      8/211    8:01     1:45:01
275   Jeremiah Ohlman        M 25-29     44/195    8:02     1:45:02
276   Keevan Statz           M 25-29     45/195    8:02     1:45:03
277   Emily Rohrbough        F 25-29     10/206    8:02     1:45:09
278   Joshua Sloan           M 40-44     31/149    8:02     1:45:10
279   Arne Anderson          M 60-64       4/52    8:03     1:45:15
280   Hannah Putnam          F 30-34      9/211    8:03     1:45:18
281   Caitlyn Greene         F 25-29     11/206    8:03     1:45:22
282   Holly Monson           F 35-39     11/199    8:03     1:45:25
283   Paul Kavanaugh         M 35-39     56/227    8:03     1:45:25
284   William Clark          M 25-29     46/195    8:03     1:45:27
285   Thad Wescott           M 40-44     32/149    8:04     1:45:30
286   Megan Herman           F 30-34     10/211    8:04     1:45:30
287   Cameron Molnar         M 25-29     47/195    8:04     1:45:36
288   Luke Long              M 40-44     33/149    8:04     1:45:39
289   James Lawson           M 40-44     34/149    8:04     1:45:40
290   Aaron Juhnke           M 40-44     35/149    8:05     1:45:43
291   Tom Overend            M 30-34     42/184    8:05     1:45:46
292   Steven Auchterlonie    M 60-64       5/52    8:05     1:45:50
293   Nathan Stepp           M 30-34     43/184    8:05     1:45:51
294   Samuel Stepp           M 35-39     57/227    8:05     1:45:51
295   Alvaro Pino            M 25-29     48/195    8:07     1:46:08
296   Christopher Cardetti   M 35-39     58/227    8:07     1:46:09
297   Brad Huston            M 30-34     44/184    8:07     1:46:09
298   Louis Stuerke          M 25-29     49/195    8:07     1:46:12
299   Ben Morrill            M 35-39     59/227    8:07     1:46:12
300   Craig Fischman         M 50-54       9/83    8:07     1:46:12
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301   Alan Spilde            M 35-39     60/227    8:07     1:46:14
302   Chris Snyder           M 30-34     45/184    8:07     1:46:16
303   Jim Hester             M 30-34     46/184    8:08     1:46:25
304   Juan Dejesus           M 35-39     61/227    8:09     1:46:35
305   Jesse Brown            M 40-44     36/149    8:09     1:46:40
306   John Shaughnessy       M 30-34     47/184    8:09     1:46:42
307   Joseph Naugle          M 25-29     50/195    8:09     1:46:43
308   Christopher Stegall    M 25-29     51/195    8:09     1:46:44
309   Elizabeth Randolph     F 25-29     12/206    8:10     1:46:48
310   John Jurss             M 25-29     52/195    8:10     1:46:49
311   Lacy Carlson           F 35-39     12/199    8:10     1:46:50
312   Lynn Stegall           F 25-29     13/206    8:10     1:46:52
313   Brian Dawson           M 35-39     62/227    8:10     1:46:53
314   Candice Knuteson       F 45-49      3/110    8:10     1:46:55
315   Katrina Zuelke         F 20-24      8/112    8:10     1:46:56
316   Christopher Mitchell   M 25-29     53/195    8:10     1:46:57
317   Jordyn Beck            F 25-29     14/206    8:11     1:47:01
318   Brady Osmon            M 35-39     63/227    8:11     1:47:02
319   Kori Cheatham          M 18-24      28/99    8:11     1:47:03
320   John Paul Cook         M 35-39     64/227    8:11     1:47:05
321   Nick Widboom           M 40-44     37/149    8:11     1:47:06
322   Tanner Luce            M 18-24      29/99    8:11     1:47:07
323   Jason Shepherd         M 35-39     65/227    8:12     1:47:13
324   Valeria Guzman         F 30-34     11/211    8:12     1:47:13
325   Joe Bossaller          M 35-39     66/227    8:12     1:47:15
326   Megan Berry            F 35-39     13/199    8:12     1:47:15
327   Kaitlin Pledger        F 30-34     12/211    8:12     1:47:20
328   Daniel Mattox          M 35-39     67/227    8:13     1:47:29
329   Tyler Comte            M 30-34     48/184    8:13     1:47:30
330   Ben Brown              M 25-29     54/195    8:13     1:47:30
331   Jeremy Zoesch          M 25-29     55/195    8:13     1:47:31
332   Kristin Chandler       F 35-39     14/199    8:13     1:47:34
333   Derek Conway           M 30-34     49/184    8:13     1:47:38
334   Kurt David             M 55-59       7/63    8:14     1:47:43
335   Sami Krinsky           F 20-24      9/112    8:14     1:47:48
336   Maggie Cofer           F 20-24     10/112    8:14     1:47:48
337   Joshua Todd            M 18-24      30/99    8:14     1:47:48
338   Luke Price             M 18-24      31/99    8:15     1:47:54
339   Mark Wagner            M 30-34     50/184    8:15     1:47:59
340   Adam Cory              M 18-24      32/99    8:15     1:48:00
341   Taeju Park             M 50-54      10/83    8:15     1:48:04
342   Hayden Woods           M 25-29     56/195    8:16     1:48:10
343   John Gaito             M 30-34     51/184    8:16     1:48:12
344   Johannes Westra        M 40-44     38/149    8:16     1:48:14
345   Laura Marriott         F 35-39     15/199    8:16     1:48:14
346   Ellen Judy             F 30-34     13/211    8:16     1:48:16
347   Neal Lawless           M 35-39     68/227    8:16     1:48:16
348   Eric Self              M 45-49      11/92    8:16     1:48:16
349   James W Allen          M 60-64       6/52    8:17     1:48:24
350   Aaron Curtis           M 40-44     39/149    8:17     1:48:25
351   Collin Monsees         M 18-24      33/99    8:17     1:48:25
352   Jonathan Latshaw       M 25-29     57/195    8:17     1:48:26
353   Polly Latshaw          F 25-29     15/206    8:17     1:48:26
354   Jordyn Eskijian        F 20-24     11/112    8:17     1:48:26
355   Max Cornell            M 35-39     69/227    8:17     1:48:31
356   Brandon Gervais        M 35-39     70/227    8:18     1:48:32
357   Katie Bohnen           F 40-44      6/172    8:18     1:48:34
358   Danny Lindsay          M 30-34     52/184    8:18     1:48:36
359   Nick Cochran           M 30-34     53/184    8:18     1:48:37
360   Kate Haynes            F 40-44      7/172    8:18     1:48:39
361   Molly Cornell          F 35-39     16/199    8:18     1:48:40
362   Courtney Filing        F 40-44      8/172    8:18     1:48:41
363   Michael Voss           M 30-34     54/184    8:18     1:48:41
364   Jay Scoda              M 45-49      12/92    8:19     1:48:46
365   Claire Parker          F 20-24     12/112    8:19     1:48:47
366   Joseph Rodriguez       M 40-44     40/149    8:19     1:48:47
367   Connor Stark           M 25-29     58/195    8:19     1:48:52
368   Matt Miller            M 35-39     71/227    8:19     1:48:55
369   Laura Allen            F 35-39     17/199    8:19     1:48:56
370   Brad Allen             M 35-39     72/227    8:19     1:48:56
371   Fernando Borrego       M 30-34     55/184    8:19     1:48:57
372   Dustin Wilson          M 18-24      34/99    8:20     1:48:59
373   Keith Ringler          M 25-29     59/195    8:20     1:49:00
374   Scott Vircks           M 45-49      13/92    8:20     1:49:00
375   Constance Adamski      F 30-34     14/211    8:20     1:49:01
376   Christopher Whitney    M 35-39     73/227    8:20     1:49:02
377   Michael Slavik         M 40-44     41/149    8:20     1:49:02
378   Katelyn Reichart       F 20-24     13/112    8:20     1:49:03
379   Hays Hall              M 25-29     60/195    8:20     1:49:04
380   Christian Pinkas       M 25-29     61/195    8:20     1:49:06
381   Will Block             M 25-29     62/195    8:20     1:49:07
382   Riley Swickard         F 20-24     14/112    8:20     1:49:08
383   James Dunn             M 30-34     56/184    8:20     1:49:09
384   Tilman Achberger       M 35-39     74/227    8:21     1:49:13
385   Jordan Tyler           F 25-29     16/206    8:21     1:49:14
386   Jenny Schemm Nordin    F 35-39     18/199    8:21     1:49:15
387   Laura Kowalewich       F 45-49      4/110    8:21     1:49:17
388   Lisa Schmucker         F 55-59       1/74    8:21     1:49:18
389   Cameron Finley         M 18-24      35/99    8:21     1:49:20
390   Carmen Llana           F 45-49      5/110    8:21     1:49:23
391   Isabella Mullins       F 25-29     17/206    8:22     1:49:25
392   David Mullins          M 35-39     75/227    8:22     1:49:27
393   Rob Holland            M 40-44     42/149    8:22     1:49:27
394   Chris Higginbotham     M 50-54      11/83    8:22     1:49:27
395   Jennifer Higginbotham  F 40-44      9/172    8:22     1:49:27
396   Brian Wood             M 55-59       8/63    8:22     1:49:28
397   Ashlee Hancock         F 25-29     18/206    8:22     1:49:34
398   Jocelyn Gaddie         F 35-39     19/199    8:22     1:49:34
399   Ashley McDonald        F 40-44     10/172    8:22     1:49:35
400   Alison Mohsen          F 35-39     20/199    8:22     1:49:35
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401   Steven Franklin        M 25-29     63/195    8:22     1:49:36
402   Benji Schrock          M 18-24      36/99    8:23     1:49:41
403   Jayna Buckley          F 40-44     11/172    8:23     1:49:42
404   Luke Donahue           M 25-29     64/195    8:23     1:49:44
405   Kellen Beard           M 25-29     65/195    8:23     1:49:48
406   David Hendrix          M 40-44     43/149    8:23     1:49:49
407   Cameron Mottet         F 20-24     15/112    8:24     1:49:51
408   Gabriel Lopez          M 40-44     44/149    8:24     1:49:52
409   Brynne Hall            F 30-34     15/211    8:24     1:49:53
410   Molly Degen            F 35-39     21/199    8:24     1:49:56
411   Evan Duede             M 35-39     76/227    8:24     1:49:56
412   Catherine Helen Beltra F 17-         1/12    8:24     1:49:58
413   Brian Franson          M 35-39     77/227    8:24     1:50:03
414   Scott King             M 45-49      14/92    8:25     1:50:03
415   Jaedy Robidoux         M 35-39     78/227    8:25     1:50:04
416   Jeremiah Carlson       M 40-44     45/149    8:25     1:50:11
417   Haley Dacunha          F 30-34     16/211    8:25     1:50:16
418   Joseph MacHt           M 35-39     79/227    8:25     1:50:16
419   Kyle Cassias           M 40-44     46/149    8:26     1:50:22
420   Daniel Lappin          M 30-34     57/184    8:26     1:50:23
421   Becca Bolton           F 30-34     17/211    8:26     1:50:25
422   Ross Feinstein         M 35-39     80/227    8:26     1:50:29
423   Jason Jones            M 30-34     58/184    8:27     1:50:30
424   Carley Carter          F 25-29     19/206    8:27     1:50:32
425   Collin McCoy           M 25-29     66/195    8:27     1:50:35
426   Nathan Vinzant         M 25-29     67/195    8:27     1:50:36
427   Josh Cauthon           M 40-44     47/149    8:27     1:50:38
428   Sarah Wright           F 25-29     20/206    8:27     1:50:39
429   Laura Clark            F 35-39     22/199    8:28     1:50:44
430   Beth Gustafson         F 35-39     23/199    8:28     1:50:44
431   John Wilson            M 55-59       9/63    8:28     1:50:45
432   Troy Fuqua             M 45-49      15/92    8:28     1:50:49
433   Trey Osterholt         M 25-29     68/195    8:28     1:50:53
434   Bill Murray            M 40-44     48/149    8:28     1:50:54
435   Carter Tews            M 18-24      37/99    8:28     1:50:54
436   Jared Maksudian        M 18-24      38/99    8:29     1:50:57
437   Lee Stauffer           M 50-54      12/83    8:29     1:50:57
438   Blayn Sprecker         M 18-24      39/99    8:29     1:50:57
439   Ryan Sprecker          M 50-54      13/83    8:29     1:50:58
440   Maria Brown            F 55-59       2/74    8:29     1:51:00
441   Paul Holewinski        M 50-54      14/83    8:29     1:51:01
442   Sheldon Nadeau         M 40-44     49/149    8:29     1:51:02
443   Jazmin Wuntke          F 35-39     24/199    8:29     1:51:04
444   Payton Anderson        M 18-24      40/99    8:29     1:51:04
445   Nicole Goetz           F 25-29     21/206    8:29     1:51:06
446   Aaron Berendzen        M 40-44     50/149    8:29     1:51:07
447   Michael Amash          M 40-44     51/149    8:30     1:51:08
448   Jennifer Coughlin      F 35-39     25/199    8:30     1:51:10
449   Abigail Kaff           F 25-29     22/206    8:30     1:51:11
450   Chad Smith             M 30-34     59/184    8:30     1:51:12
451   Jamie Tota             F 40-44     12/172    8:30     1:51:13
452   Matthew Twardowski     M 35-39     81/227    8:30     1:51:14
453   John Fischer           M 45-49      16/92    8:30     1:51:18
454   Philip Meyer           M 45-49      17/92    8:30     1:51:20
455   Camille Barfety        F 20-24     16/112    8:31     1:51:25
456   Jack Cashman           M 18-24      41/99    8:31     1:51:25
457   Christian McKeown      M 25-29     69/195    8:31     1:51:25
458   Ethan Burge            M 25-29     70/195    8:31     1:51:27
459   Andrew Comiskey        M 60-64       7/52    8:31     1:51:28
460   Trang Trinh            F 50-54       2/79    8:31     1:51:29
461   Paige Lowder           F 30-34     18/211    8:31     1:51:29
462   Caroline Lynn          F 40-44     13/172    8:31     1:51:32
463   Emily Custer           F 35-39     26/199    8:31     1:51:33
464   Amber Kosty            F 30-34     19/211    8:31     1:51:33
465   Rick Hoover            M 50-54      15/83    8:31     1:51:34
466   Laura Boswell          F 30-34     20/211    8:31     1:51:35
467   Lindsey Pratte         F 25-29     23/206    8:32     1:51:36
468   Jonathan Spears        M 25-29     71/195    8:32     1:51:38
469   Jessica Shirey         F 30-34     21/211    8:32     1:51:38
470   Ann Ojile              F 50-54       3/79    8:32     1:51:39
471   Holly West             F 30-34     22/211    8:32     1:51:43
472   Scott Frohn            M 35-39     82/227    8:32     1:51:43
473   Matthew Marble         M 40-44     52/149    8:32     1:51:44
474   Adriana Marble         F 35-39     27/199    8:32     1:51:45
475   Antony Habib           M 18-24      42/99    8:32     1:51:46
476   Mike Oswald            M 30-34     60/184    8:32     1:51:46
477   Abram Mugler           M 18-24      43/99    8:32     1:51:46
478   Adam Grover            M 30-34     61/184    8:32     1:51:47
479   Alyssa Schildhorn      F 30-34     23/211    8:33     1:51:49
480   Michael Tolle          M 60-64       8/52    8:33     1:51:52
481   Jared Kline            M 35-39     83/227    8:33     1:51:52
482   Daniel Kline           M 40-44     53/149    8:33     1:51:52
483   Alan Conkle            M 50-54      16/83    8:33     1:51:54
484   Matt Brentano          M 35-39     84/227    8:33     1:51:56
485   William Barna II       M 35-39     85/227    8:33     1:51:56
486   Beth Gura              F 50-54       4/79    8:33     1:51:57
487   Courtney Tritten       F 30-34     24/211    8:33     1:51:57
488   Greg McBride           M 30-34     62/184    8:34     1:52:05
489   Jenny Shunyakova       F 20-24     17/112    8:34     1:52:06
490   Sarah Falke            F 40-44     14/172    8:34     1:52:06
491   Roderick Carbonell     M 45-49      18/92    8:34     1:52:07
492   Andrew Pennington      M 30-34     63/184    8:34     1:52:11
493   Meghan O'Brien         F 30-34     25/211    8:34     1:52:13
494   Jonathan Lunde         M 30-34     64/184    8:34     1:52:14
495   Kyleigh Smith          F 20-24     18/112    8:35     1:52:15
496   Thomas Woltering       M 25-29     72/195    8:35     1:52:16
497   Niamh O'Dea            F 20-24     19/112    8:35     1:52:21
498   Ayron Osborn           F 20-24     20/112    8:35     1:52:24
499   Valerie Miller         F 40-44     15/172    8:35     1:52:24
500   Katie Smith            F 35-39     28/199    8:35     1:52:25
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501   Sheila Lavery          F 50-54       5/79    8:35     1:52:25
502   Chris White            M 40-44     54/149    8:35     1:52:26
503   Bryan Castek           M 18-24      44/99    8:36     1:52:28
504   Jessica Montague       F 30-34     26/211    8:36     1:52:31
505   Ryan Hagedorn          M 30-34     65/184    8:36     1:52:31
506   Lynn Beck              F 45-49      6/110    8:36     1:52:37
507   Shelby Larson          F 25-29     24/206    8:36     1:52:37
508   Abigail Murphy         F 20-24     21/112    8:36     1:52:38
509   Matthew Scharf         M 18-24      45/99    8:37     1:52:41
510   Jared Roberts          M 25-29     73/195    8:37     1:52:43
511   Hannah Manganaro       F 25-29     25/206    8:37     1:52:43
512   Matthew Shaw           M 30-34     66/184    8:37     1:52:44
513   Cara Adreon            F 45-49      7/110    8:37     1:52:46
514   Alayna Colburn         F 25-29     26/206    8:37     1:52:47
515   Lorne Boone            M 40-44     55/149    8:37     1:52:48
516   Ricardo Elizalde       M 35-39     86/227    8:37     1:52:49
517   Rami Zayed             M 30-34     67/184    8:37     1:52:50
518   Stephen Acher          M 25-29     74/195    8:37     1:52:50
519   Phil Blosser           M 40-44     56/149    8:37     1:52:52
520   Tim Krueger            M 40-44     57/149    8:37     1:52:52
521   Joel Champ             M 35-39     87/227    8:38     1:52:53
522   Carla Lien             F 40-44     16/172    8:38     1:52:54
523   Chris Hassett          M 30-34     68/184    8:38     1:52:54
524   Tim Hassett            M 30-34     69/184    8:38     1:52:55
525   Casey Williamson       F 25-29     27/206    8:38     1:52:55
526   Olivia Franklin        F 20-24     22/112    8:38     1:52:57
527   Brandon Morgeson       M 25-29     75/195    8:38     1:53:01
528   Scott Wilson           M 50-54      17/83    8:38     1:53:01
529   Jason Weil             M 35-39     88/227    8:38     1:53:01
530   Grant Pfoltner         M 25-29     76/195    8:38     1:53:06
531   Roberto Julio          M 50-54      18/83    8:39     1:53:07
532   Rachel Grover          F 25-29     28/206    8:39     1:53:08
533   Tarah Meck-Gilbert     F 35-39     29/199    8:39     1:53:09
534   Addie Clement          F 35-39     30/199    8:39     1:53:09
535   Ben Bowers             M 55-59      10/63    8:39     1:53:11
536   Corbin Wertz           M 18-24      46/99    8:39     1:53:18
537   Juan Paz               M 30-34     70/184    8:39     1:53:19
538   Amber Deardorff        F 40-44     17/172    8:40     1:53:20
539   Luke Deardorff         M 40-44     58/149    8:40     1:53:20
540   Stephen Smalley        M 45-49      19/92    8:40     1:53:21
541   Scott Fiser            M 40-44     59/149    8:40     1:53:22
542   Stephen Treanor        M 25-29     77/195    8:40     1:53:24
543   Stephen Juza           M 30-34     71/184    8:40     1:53:24
544   Michelle Vircks        F 45-49      8/110    8:40     1:53:25
545   Tim Wise               M 55-59      11/63    8:40     1:53:25
546   Jennifer Elliott       F 45-49      9/110    8:40     1:53:30
547   Sarah Martin           F 40-44     18/172    8:40     1:53:30
548   Alexis Stout           F 20-24     23/112    8:40     1:53:31
549   Hannah Jenkins         F 35-39     31/199    8:40     1:53:32
550   Michael Nichols        M 35-39     89/227    8:41     1:53:35
551   Zach Bradley           M 40-44     60/149    8:41     1:53:36
552   Josh Orwig             M 35-39     90/227    8:41     1:53:39
553   Parker Vicroy          M 25-29     78/195    8:41     1:53:40
554   Kory Rupp              M 40-44     61/149    8:41     1:53:42
555   Adeesh Parvathaneni    M 18-24      47/99    8:41     1:53:44
556   Lauren Bessey          F 40-44     19/172    8:42     1:53:47
557   Jeremy Messerly        M 45-49      20/92    8:42     1:53:49
558   Henry Kircher          M 18-24      48/99    8:42     1:53:49
559   Eric Martens           M 35-39     91/227    8:42     1:53:49
560   Mark Morton            M 60-64       9/52    8:42     1:53:50
561   Stephen Hirlinger      M 25-29     79/195    8:42     1:53:52
562   Kristen Brown          F 35-39     32/199    8:42     1:53:52
563   Shelley Fritch         F 35-39     33/199    8:42     1:53:53
564   David Allegri          M 17-          2/3    8:42     1:53:55
565   Anna Larson            F 25-29     29/206    8:42     1:53:56
566   Scotland Lamb          F 25-29     30/206    8:42     1:53:58
567   Rhian Dodd-Tovey       F 30-34     27/211    8:43     1:54:04
568   Blakelund Moroney      M 30-34     72/184    8:43     1:54:04
569   Halley French          F 35-39     34/199    8:43     1:54:07
570   Michelle Wiens         F 40-44     20/172    8:43     1:54:10
571   Philip Park            M 35-39     92/227    8:44     1:54:14
572   Esther Anderson        F 40-44     21/172    8:44     1:54:15
573   Keith Ewy              M 25-29     80/195    8:44     1:54:16
574   Courtney Schnefke      F 30-34     28/211    8:44     1:54:16
575   Daniel Kimovski        M 25-29     81/195    8:44     1:54:18
576   Jeremy Chugg           M 35-39     93/227    8:44     1:54:19
577   Pawan Dhakal           M 45-49      21/92    8:44     1:54:19
578   David Vanderhamm       M 35-39     94/227    8:44     1:54:20
579   Evelyn Moyer           F 20-24     24/112    8:44     1:54:22
580   Ron Schroeder          M 40-44     62/149    8:44     1:54:23
581   Anna Knowles           F 40-44     22/172    8:45     1:54:25
582   Katie Bernard          F 20-24     25/112    8:45     1:54:26
583   Kasey Fennell          F 35-39     35/199    8:45     1:54:27
584   Ruskin Golden          M 50-54      19/83    8:45     1:54:27
585   Lee Mah                M 40-44     63/149    8:45     1:54:27
586   Stacey Scherer         F 40-44     23/172    8:45     1:54:28
587   James Haynes           M 30-34     73/184    8:45     1:54:32
588   Tara Ethington         F 40-44     24/172    8:45     1:54:34
589   Michael Marvin         M 40-44     64/149    8:45     1:54:37
590   Trent Pickett          M 25-29     82/195    8:45     1:54:37
591   Alex Schmidt           M 30-34     74/184    8:46     1:54:39
592   Tanner Johnson         M 25-29     83/195    8:46     1:54:40
593   Jason Burger           M 25-29     84/195    8:46     1:54:41
594   Brooke Burger          F 25-29     31/206    8:46     1:54:41
595   Noel Fisher            M 25-29     85/195    8:46     1:54:43
596   Travis Hill            M 30-34     75/184    8:46     1:54:43
597   Elaina Grantham        F 25-29     32/206    8:46     1:54:43
598   Jamie Lawless          F 35-39     36/199    8:46     1:54:44
599   Melanie Davison        F 35-39     37/199    8:46     1:54:46
600   Leighanne Gray         F 35-39     38/199    8:46     1:54:46
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601   Bob Zalud              M 50-54      20/83    8:46     1:54:47
602   Casey McDonald         M 25-29     86/195    8:46     1:54:48
603   Erin Christensen       F 35-39     39/199    8:46     1:54:49
604   Michael Cailteux       M 30-34     76/184    8:46     1:54:50
605   Amy Nixon              F 35-39     40/199    8:46     1:54:50
606   Rob McKinnon           M 50-54      21/83    8:46     1:54:51
607   Diana Vincent          F 25-29     33/206    8:47     1:54:56
608   Stephanie Zampieri     F 45-49     10/110    8:47     1:55:02
609   David Palomares        M 45-49      22/92    8:47     1:55:02
610   Kanagaraj Subramanian  M 40-44     65/149    8:47     1:55:03
611   Alex Jeschke           M 30-34     77/184    8:48     1:55:09
612   Bradley Bendle         M 55-59      12/63    8:48     1:55:11
613   Kurt Smith             M 30-34     78/184    8:48     1:55:11
614   Eric Munson            M 55-59      13/63    8:48     1:55:13
615   Raymond Person         M 35-39     95/227    8:49     1:55:20
616   Grace Pope             F 17-         2/12    8:49     1:55:21
617   Connor Grantham        M 25-29     87/195    8:49     1:55:23
618   Able Mahaffey          M 40-44     66/149    8:49     1:55:24
619   Jacob Gately           M 35-39     96/227    8:49     1:55:24
620   Camille Floyd          F 30-34     29/211    8:49     1:55:29
621   Chris Karlin           M 30-34     79/184    8:50     1:55:32
622   Ben Gruman             M 25-29     88/195    8:50     1:55:32
623   Debra Wray             F 35-39     41/199    8:50     1:55:32
624   Christopher Dandurand  M 35-39     97/227    8:50     1:55:34
625   Gina Christoffel       F 35-39     42/199    8:50     1:55:37
626   Frankie Anderson       M 30-34     80/184    8:50     1:55:39
627   Aaron Hull             M 45-49      23/92    8:50     1:55:40
628   Sara Knobbe            F 35-39     43/199    8:50     1:55:42
629   Travis Knobbe          M 40-44     67/149    8:50     1:55:42
630   Michael Fields         M 50-54      22/83    8:50     1:55:43
631   Natalie Holick         F 45-49     11/110    8:51     1:55:44
632   Teresa Delay           F 50-54       6/79    8:51     1:55:44
633   Kylee Amdor            F 40-44     25/172    8:51     1:55:47
634   Victor Garnica         M 35-39     98/227    8:51     1:55:49
635   Aj Woodworth           M 25-29     89/195    8:51     1:55:49
636   Kari Newberry          F 40-44     26/172    8:51     1:55:51
637   Alex Waggoner          M 18-24      49/99    8:51     1:55:52
638   Danielle Pinnell       F 25-29     34/206    8:51     1:55:52
639   Jonathan Whitaker      M 35-39     99/227    8:52     1:55:58
640   Scott Carr             M 50-54      23/83    8:52     1:56:00
641   Lisa Delong            F 55-59       3/74    8:52     1:56:03
642   Naomi Sowell           F 17-         3/12    8:52     1:56:05
643   Christina Hearing      F 25-29     35/206    8:52     1:56:06
644   Christopher Able       M 35-39    100/227    8:52     1:56:08
645   Michael Tabone         M 40-44     68/149    8:53     1:56:10
646   Leah M                 F 25-29     36/206    8:53     1:56:14
647   Andrew Hahn            M 30-34     81/184    8:53     1:56:16
648   Thomas Whiteman        M 45-49      24/92    8:53     1:56:17
649   Tyler Voss             M 30-34     82/184    8:53     1:56:17
650   Ian Franklin           M 25-29     90/195    8:53     1:56:20
651   Patrick Lowe           M 35-39    101/227    8:53     1:56:21
652   Greg Gravitt           M 45-49      25/92    8:53     1:56:22
653   Aaron Phillips         M 35-39    102/227    8:53     1:56:23
654   Michael Beers          M 65-69       1/33    8:54     1:56:23
655   Megan Goetz            F 25-29     37/206    8:54     1:56:26
656   Judd Davis             M 45-49      26/92    8:54     1:56:27
657   Jonathan Varca         M 35-39    103/227    8:54     1:56:27
658   George Melookaran      M 25-29     91/195    8:54     1:56:27
659   Johnna Davis           F 40-44     27/172    8:54     1:56:27
660   Adam Hauge             M 25-29     92/195    8:54     1:56:29
661   Rocky Brown            M 25-29     93/195    8:54     1:56:29
662   Matthew Cashen         M 45-49      27/92    8:54     1:56:29
663   Taylor Foye            M 25-29     94/195    8:54     1:56:31
664   Tammy McCalla          F 45-49     12/110    8:54     1:56:32
665   Tanya Starr            F 30-34     30/211    8:54     1:56:32
666   Jodi Stebbins          F 40-44     28/172    8:54     1:56:33
667   Jake Kerr              M 25-29     95/195    8:54     1:56:33
668   Trenton James          M 45-49      28/92    8:54     1:56:33
669   Luis Licon             M 30-34     83/184    8:54     1:56:34
670   Dallas Perry           F 50-54       7/79    8:54     1:56:34
671   Sheena Fugate          F 35-39     44/199    8:55     1:56:41
672   Matt Ernst             M 60-64      10/52    8:55     1:56:45
673   Randy Bunner           M 45-49      29/92    8:55     1:56:47
674   Jade Hubinek           F 25-29     38/206    8:55     1:56:48
675   Randy Hunt             M 55-59      14/63    8:55     1:56:48
676   Karsten Anderson       M 35-39    104/227    8:55     1:56:49
677   Ryan Voss              M 30-34     84/184    8:56     1:56:51
678   Michael Dunn           M 30-34     85/184    8:56     1:56:51
679   Kendric Beachey        M 50-54      24/83    8:56     1:56:51
680   Caitlin Boeckman       F 25-29     39/206    8:56     1:56:52
681   Jessica Kraus          F 35-39     45/199    8:56     1:56:53
682   Staci Newhouse         F 45-49     13/110    8:56     1:56:53
683   Kevin Loeppke          M 25-29     96/195    8:56     1:56:56
684   Aaron Heathman         M 30-34     86/184    8:56     1:56:56
685   Kris Kathman           F 40-44     29/172    8:56     1:56:57
686   Maxwell Schuman        M 30-34     87/184    8:56     1:56:59
687   Daniel Preston         M 25-29     97/195    8:56     1:56:59
688   Greg Schuman           M 60-64      11/52    8:56     1:56:59
689   Pam Perica             F 65-69       1/12    8:56     1:57:00
690   Nicole Gerken          F 40-44     30/172    8:56     1:57:00
691   Caleb Sherstad         M 30-34     88/184    8:56     1:57:02
692   Rebecca Martell        F 25-29     40/206    8:57     1:57:03
693   Kyle Snyder            M 25-29     98/195    8:57     1:57:04
694   Paul Walstrom          M 55-59      15/63    8:57     1:57:08
695   Brooke Ice             F 35-39     46/199    8:57     1:57:08
696   Darren Tollefson       M 50-54      25/83    8:57     1:57:09
697   Khongorgerel Gankhuu   F 25-29     41/206    8:57     1:57:09
698   Kelly Wessel           F 40-44     31/172    8:57     1:57:10
699   Susan Holt             F 45-49     14/110    8:57     1:57:14
700   Eric Jacobson          M 65-69       2/33    8:58     1:57:19
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701   Stephanie Wagner       F 30-34     31/211    8:58     1:57:20
702   Rob Hurtgen            M 45-49      30/92    8:58     1:57:20
703   Diana Briggs           F 30-34     32/211    8:58     1:57:21
704   Benjamin Martin        M 25-29     99/195    8:58     1:57:22
705   Ben White              M 30-34     89/184    8:58     1:57:23
706   Julie Weatherford      F 40-44     32/172    8:58     1:57:25
707   Rusty Moore            M 55-59      16/63    8:58     1:57:26
708   Justin Schweisberger   M 35-39    105/227    8:58     1:57:27
709   Dustin Westfahl        M 40-44     69/149    8:58     1:57:27
710   Robert Schnell         M 65-69       3/33    8:59     1:57:29
711   Fred Occhipinto        M 45-49      31/92    8:59     1:57:29
712   Jason Locher           M 30-34     90/184    8:59     1:57:29
713   Alex Wilson            M 35-39    106/227    8:59     1:57:34
714   Helen Wehner           F 25-29     42/206    8:59     1:57:34
715   Marcie Caldwell        F 45-49     15/110    8:59     1:57:34
716   Daniel McIlvanie       M 65-69       4/33    8:59     1:57:37
717   Tracy King             M 40-44     70/149    8:59     1:57:37
718   Rich Fichman           M 60-64      12/52    8:59     1:57:37
719   John Conner            M 35-39    107/227    8:59     1:57:40
720   Anthony Pernice        M 40-44     71/149    8:59     1:57:40
721   Wil Boatman            M 18-24      50/99    8:59     1:57:41
722   Jeff Owsley            M 45-49      32/92    8:59     1:57:41
723   Brandon Beal           M 45-49      33/92    9:00     1:57:42
724   Joe Sopcich            M 65-69       5/33    9:00     1:57:42
725   Paul Cason             M 40-44     72/149    9:00     1:57:42
726   Melissa Gust           F 35-39     47/199    9:00     1:57:43
727   Emilien Murigneux      M 30-34     91/184    9:00     1:57:43
728   Kyle Hendren           M 25-29    100/195    9:00     1:57:45
729   Erin Hendren           F 25-29     43/206    9:00     1:57:45
730   Corbin Copsey          M 18-24      51/99    9:00     1:57:45
731   Spencer Chestnut       M 25-29    101/195    9:00     1:57:48
732   Blake Dryer            M 25-29    102/195    9:00     1:57:49
733   Matthew Smith          M 25-29    103/195    9:01     1:57:56
734   Hannah Morray          F 30-34     33/211    9:01     1:57:59
735   Drew Ladd              M 30-34     92/184    9:01     1:57:59
736   Sam Bormann            M 30-34     93/184    9:01     1:58:00
737   Robert Bruer           M 50-54      26/83    9:01     1:58:01
738   Joy Jones              F 45-49     16/110    9:01     1:58:01
739   Nicole Cale            F 20-24     26/112    9:01     1:58:07
740   Timon Groves           M 45-49      34/92    9:01     1:58:07
741   Rachel Jacaway         F 35-39     48/199    9:02     1:58:08
742   Michelle Butler        F 25-29     44/206    9:02     1:58:08
743   Nathan Sindelar        M 30-34     94/184    9:02     1:58:10
744   Kent Bentley           M 18-24      52/99    9:02     1:58:15
745   Lindsey Deisher        F 30-34     34/211    9:02     1:58:16
746   John Crumley           M 60-64      13/52    9:02     1:58:16
747   Sam Wilkerson          F 25-29     45/206    9:02     1:58:16
748   Erin Kellerman         F 20-24     27/112    9:02     1:58:17
749   Oscar Romano           M 30-34     95/184    9:02     1:58:19
750   James Majors           M 35-39    108/227    9:03     1:58:21
751   Ricky Brown            M 35-39    109/227    9:03     1:58:22
752   Erin Schneider         F 45-49     17/110    9:03     1:58:23
753   Debra K Shissler       F 65-69       2/12    9:03     1:58:23
754   Jessica Shinego        F 35-39     49/199    9:03     1:58:23
755   Drew Battleson         M 35-39    110/227    9:03     1:58:24
756   Andrew Vernon          F 35-39     50/199    9:03     1:58:25
757   Preston McConnell      M 25-29    104/195    9:03     1:58:27
758   Mac Hayes              M 18-24      53/99    9:03     1:58:30
759   Jennifer Shilling      F 35-39     51/199    9:03     1:58:33
760   Eric Thiessen          M 35-39    111/227    9:04     1:58:35
761   Max Grisnik            M 25-29    105/195    9:04     1:58:36
762   Xiao Dong              M 30-34     96/184    9:04     1:58:37
763   Kevin Hopp             M 45-49      35/92    9:04     1:58:37
764   Seth Louthain          M 25-29    106/195    9:04     1:58:38
765   Jessica Shriwise       F 35-39     52/199    9:04     1:58:40
766   Bobby Kelly            M 35-39    112/227    9:04     1:58:42
767   Naadaa Zakiyyan        M 25-29    107/195    9:04     1:58:45
768   Mario Martinez         M 60-64      14/52    9:04     1:58:45
769   Karsen Davis           F 20-24     28/112    9:04     1:58:46
770   Michael Christiansen   M 35-39    113/227    9:04     1:58:46
771   Storm Simmons          F 30-34     35/211    9:04     1:58:46
772   Quinton Baker          M 30-34     97/184    9:04     1:58:46
773   Carlee Lomenick        F 20-24     29/112    9:04     1:58:47
774   Andrea Cervantes       F 40-44     33/172    9:05     1:58:48
775   Gabrielle May          F 30-34     36/211    9:05     1:58:54
776   Lila Tomasic           F 20-24     30/112    9:05     1:58:54
777   Jacqueline Voss        F 30-34     37/211    9:05     1:58:54
778   Kate Massman           F 20-24     31/112    9:05     1:58:55
779   Erin Swenson           F 40-44     34/172    9:05     1:58:55
780   Tonya McLeay           F 50-54       8/79    9:05     1:58:59
781   Nate Vander Hamm       M 40-44     73/149    9:05     1:59:00
782   Kaylee Larson          F 20-24     32/112    9:06     1:59:02
783   Olivia Flamme          F 25-29     46/206    9:06     1:59:02
784   Laura Kirk             F 30-34     38/211    9:06     1:59:03
785   Cynthia Muparaganda    F 40-44     35/172    9:06     1:59:04
786   Corey Dyer             M 25-29    108/195    9:06     1:59:05
787   Malcolm Vaughan        M 55-59      17/63    9:06     1:59:06
788   Sheila Meggers         F 45-49     18/110    9:06     1:59:11
789   Jordan Wandfluh        F 30-34     39/211    9:07     1:59:17
790   Cory Clutter           M 45-49      36/92    9:07     1:59:18
791   Jesse Bernal           M 35-39    114/227    9:07     1:59:19
792   Jon House              M 40-44     74/149    9:07     1:59:19
793   Phillip Pitts          M 55-59      18/63    9:07     1:59:19
794   Megan Denton           F 35-39     53/199    9:07     1:59:20
795   Jeremy Walter          M 45-49      37/92    9:07     1:59:20
796   Ranulfo Cristobal      M 60-64      15/52    9:07     1:59:23
797   Stephanie Slimmer      F 30-34     40/211    9:08     1:59:28
798   Greg Valdovino         M 50-54      27/83    9:08     1:59:28
799   Fabiola Sierra         F 25-29     47/206    9:08     1:59:30
800   Nicholas Rolla         M 45-49      38/92    9:08     1:59:31
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801   Alan Barkema           M 70-74        1/9    9:08     1:59:34
802   Michael Martens        M 70-74        2/9    9:08     1:59:34
803   Matt Baker             M 30-34     98/184    9:08     1:59:36
804   Ted Olson              M 60-64      16/52    9:09     1:59:39
805   Louis Pagan            M 25-29    109/195    9:09     1:59:41
806   Bryant Campbell        M 45-49      39/92    9:09     1:59:43
807   Taylor Dieckmann       M 25-29    110/195    9:09     1:59:45
808   Alexander MacKenzie    M 25-29    111/195    9:09     1:59:47
809   Josh Lutz              M 35-39    115/227    9:09     1:59:49
810   Velmurugan Sellamuthu  M 40-44     75/149    9:09     1:59:50
811   Mike Hargens           M 55-59      19/63    9:09     1:59:52
812   Madison Varca          F 30-34     41/211    9:10     1:59:53
813   Kathleen Maher         F 35-39     54/199    9:10     1:59:54
814   Ryan Grabman           M 18-24      54/99    9:10     1:59:55
815   Paul Gower             M 35-39    116/227    9:10     1:59:55
816   Caleb Fechter          M 35-39    117/227    9:10     1:59:57
817   Sarah Hagar-York       F 35-39     55/199    9:10     1:59:57
818   Kris Whittenberger     M 35-39    118/227    9:10     1:59:59
819   Crystal Yakel-Kuntz    F 30-34     42/211    9:10     1:59:59
820   Kelly Putthoff         F 45-49     19/110    9:10     2:00:00
821   Frankie Cook           F 50-54       9/79    9:10     2:00:00
822   Jay Holtrop            M 45-49      40/92    9:10     2:00:02
823   Dan Short              M 35-39    119/227    9:10     2:00:04
824   Matthew Newbold        M 30-34     99/184    9:11     2:00:07
825   Maggie Helm            F 30-34     43/211    9:11     2:00:10
826   William Johnson        M 35-39    120/227    9:11     2:00:10
827   Eric Bishop            M 40-44     76/149    9:11     2:00:11
828   Satyam Singh           M 40-44     77/149    9:11     2:00:12
829   Nick Buchanan          M 40-44     78/149    9:11     2:00:13
830   Peter Sweeney          M 30-34    100/184    9:11     2:00:16
831   Matt Rivera            M 50-54      28/83    9:11     2:00:16
832   Bryce Crady            M 40-44     79/149    9:11     2:00:17
833   Molly Ney              F 30-34     44/211    9:11     2:00:18
834   Kathy McGroddy-Goetz   F 55-59       4/74    9:12     2:00:19
835   Michael Quill          M 25-29    112/195    9:12     2:00:26
836   Tim Campbell           M 50-54      29/83    9:12     2:00:29
837   Michael Shipley        M 60-64      17/52    9:12     2:00:30
838   Russell Parks          M 45-49      41/92    9:12     2:00:31
839   Brian Karnik           M 35-39    121/227    9:13     2:00:34
840   Jessica Upah           F 40-44     36/172    9:13     2:00:34
841   Matthew Marino         M 40-44     80/149    9:13     2:00:35
842   Sabrina Schneider      F 25-29     48/206    9:13     2:00:37
843   Jeffrey Davis          M 35-39    122/227    9:13     2:00:38
844   Anna Trout             F 30-34     45/211    9:13     2:00:42
845   Emilee Brent           F 40-44     37/172    9:14     2:00:46
846   Kevin Todd             M 30-34    101/184    9:14     2:00:47
847   Kelsey Clement         F 30-34     46/211    9:14     2:00:50
848   Mike Polson            M 60-64      18/52    9:14     2:00:50
849   Melanie Davis          F 30-34     47/211    9:14     2:00:53
850   Brooke Burris          F 25-29     49/206    9:14     2:00:54
851   Wes Cameron            M 45-49      42/92    9:14     2:00:58
852   David Wiedeman         M 25-29    113/195    9:15     2:01:02
853   Katie Wiedeman         F 25-29     50/206    9:15     2:01:03
854   Jenna Koerner          F 25-29     51/206    9:15     2:01:03
855   Steve Pascuzzi         M 55-59      20/63    9:15     2:01:03
856   Tiffany Zinn           F 25-29     52/206    9:15     2:01:03
857   Kevin Oconnor          M 35-39    123/227    9:15     2:01:07
858   Adam Haines            M 18-24      55/99    9:15     2:01:07
859   Nicholas Roberts       M 25-29    114/195    9:15     2:01:08
860   Brooke Barber          F 50-54      10/79    9:15     2:01:08
861   Jamie Hosman           F 35-39     56/199    9:15     2:01:09
862   Will Dorrance          M 35-39    124/227    9:15     2:01:10
863   Ashley Heller          F 20-24     33/112    9:16     2:01:14
864   Andr S H Ctor Ochoa Fu M 65-69       6/33    9:16     2:01:17
865   John Moriarity         M 30-34    102/184    9:16     2:01:18
866   Benjamin Wahl          M 30-34    103/184    9:16     2:01:20
867   Abigail Delong         F 20-24     34/112    9:16     2:01:23
868   Rhianna Munoz          F 35-39     57/199    9:17     2:01:26
869   Bret Wierson           M 35-39    125/227    9:17     2:01:37
870   George Chaney          M 50-54      30/83    9:18     2:01:39
871   Holly Chaitman         F 40-44     38/172    9:18     2:01:39
872   Clare Cassias          F 30-34     48/211    9:18     2:01:40
873   Bridget Gaug           F 35-39     58/199    9:18     2:01:45
874   Amy Palmer             F 35-39     59/199    9:18     2:01:49
875   Alexandra Isaacson     F 30-34     49/211    9:19     2:01:52
876   Jeffrey Elmer          M 65-69       7/33    9:19     2:01:52
877   Douglas Croy           M 25-29    115/195    9:19     2:01:53
878   Dan Geldart            M 35-39    126/227    9:19     2:01:54
879   Lucy Olson             F 20-24     35/112    9:19     2:01:55
880   Blake Divinny          F 30-34     50/211    9:19     2:01:56
881   Danny McGautha         M 50-54      31/83    9:19     2:01:56
882   Scott Green            M 50-54      32/83    9:19     2:01:57
883   Robert Peterson        M 35-39    127/227    9:19     2:01:59
884   Michelle Meierhoffer   F 40-44     39/172    9:19     2:01:59
885   Leanne Johnson         F 45-49     20/110    9:20     2:02:04
886   Danny Faught           M 35-39    128/227    9:20     2:02:11
887   Shelby Peacock         F 25-29     53/206    9:20     2:02:13
888   Mark Pavlin            M 65-69       8/33    9:20     2:02:13
889   Allyson Waers          F 30-34     51/211    9:21     2:02:19
890   Erin Vogel             M 25-29    116/195    9:21     2:02:22
891   Shaun Agnew            M 40-44     81/149    9:21     2:02:24
892   Lane McMullen          M 40-44     82/149    9:21     2:02:25
893   Lyle McMillan          M 40-44     83/149    9:21     2:02:26
894   Ross Stinemetz         M 30-34    104/184    9:21     2:02:27
895   Brian Byfield          M 25-29    117/195    9:21     2:02:27
896   Allena Flamme          F 25-29     54/206    9:22     2:02:30
897   Tristan Perkins        M 25-29    118/195    9:22     2:02:34
898   Jesse Johns            M 35-39    129/227    9:22     2:02:37
899   Moree Lambeth          F 40-44     40/172    9:22     2:02:37
900   Natalie Finn           F 20-24     36/112    9:22     2:02:41
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901   Aaron Folsom           M 25-29    119/195    9:22     2:02:42
902   Peri Lange             F 20-24     37/112    9:22     2:02:42
903   Dan Couse              M 50-54      33/83    9:22     2:02:42
904   Darin Seidel           M 40-44     84/149    9:23     2:02:47
905   John Reinke            M 50-54      34/83    9:23     2:02:48
906   Leah Purcell           F 25-29     55/206    9:24     2:02:56
907   Alex Steinkamp         F 25-29     56/206    9:24     2:03:00
908   Daniel McKnight        M 55-59      21/63    9:24     2:03:00
909   Brooke Roberts         F 40-44     41/172    9:24     2:03:00
910   Joshua McFall          M 30-34    105/184    9:24     2:03:01
911   Nicholas Haines        M 50-54      35/83    9:24     2:03:03
912   Rodrigo Acevedo        M 25-29    120/195    9:24     2:03:04
913   Molly Harrison         F 25-29     57/206    9:25     2:03:11
914   Parker Lange           M 18-24      56/99    9:25     2:03:11
915   Randy Brown            M 50-54      36/83    9:25     2:03:11
916   Jolee Jordan           F 40-44     42/172    9:25     2:03:11
917   Colleen Hutton         F 55-59       5/74    9:25     2:03:13
918   Abigail Croy           F 20-24     38/112    9:25     2:03:16
919   Sarah Seitz            F 25-29     58/206    9:25     2:03:17
920   Darcie Dunn            F 25-29     59/206    9:25     2:03:20
921   Marilyn Lappin         F 55-59       6/74    9:25     2:03:21
922   Brianna Brougham       F 30-34     52/211    9:25     2:03:21
923   Catherine Ellis        F 40-44     43/172    9:26     2:03:29
924   Luca Popescu           M 30-34    106/184    9:26     2:03:32
925   Natalie Tupper         F 25-29     60/206    9:26     2:03:32
926   Sean Hughes            M 35-39    130/227    9:26     2:03:33
927   Maryssa McCoy          F 35-39     60/199    9:27     2:03:36
928   Jen McCallon           F 40-44     44/172    9:27     2:03:36
929   Tricia Troutt          F 45-49     21/110    9:27     2:03:38
930   Troy Delong            M 50-54      37/83    9:27     2:03:38
931   Jeff Evrard            M 35-39    131/227    9:27     2:03:40
932   Kayci Hartung          F 30-34     53/211    9:27     2:03:42
933   Phil Sena              M 45-49      43/92    9:27     2:03:42
934   Terry Pramberg         M 55-59      22/63    9:27     2:03:43
935   Adam Johnson           M 30-34    107/184    9:27     2:03:45
936   Doug Barnett           M 50-54      38/83    9:28     2:03:50
937   Megan Ashlock          F 25-29     61/206    9:28     2:03:52
938   Nicole Porter          F 25-29     62/206    9:28     2:03:53
939   Ashlyn Griffin         F 20-24     39/112    9:28     2:03:53
940   Sharon Wiederanders    F 45-49     22/110    9:28     2:03:55
941   Sarah Crumley          F 35-39     61/199    9:28     2:03:57
942   Jessica Keane          F 25-29     63/206    9:28     2:03:57
943   Tricia Lund            F 35-39     62/199    9:28     2:03:59
944   Bryan Lebar            M 45-49      44/92    9:29     2:04:04
945   Kyrie Murray           F 30-34     54/211    9:29     2:04:05
946   Matt Morrison          M 40-44     85/149    9:29     2:04:14
947   Brad Wardlow           M 35-39    132/227    9:30     2:04:16
948   Abigale Bobzien        F WHEEL        1/1    9:30     2:04:16
949   Robert Potter          M 60-64      19/52    9:30     2:04:17
950   Justin Bennett         M 40-44     86/149    9:30     2:04:19
951   Jon Humiston           M 40-44     87/149    9:30     2:04:21
952   Matt Davis             M 35-39    133/227    9:30     2:04:21
953   Brandon Hensley        M 40-44     88/149    9:30     2:04:23
954   Chris Vogel            M 35-39    134/227    9:30     2:04:23
955   Amelia Gregovich       F 45-49     23/110    9:31     2:04:29
956   Jonathan Midgorden     M 30-34    108/184    9:31     2:04:29
957   Maxx Tittone           M 25-29    121/195    9:31     2:04:30
958   Olivia Woods           F 20-24     40/112    9:31     2:04:31
959   Aaron Mayer            M 35-39    135/227    9:31     2:04:33
960   Audrey Seaman          F 30-34     55/211    9:31     2:04:34
961   Seth Goeken            M 30-34    109/184    9:32     2:04:42
962   Heidi Mathews          F 30-34     56/211    9:32     2:04:46
963   Thomas Burton          M 30-34    110/184    9:32     2:04:53
964   Brooklynn Dobesh       F 25-29     64/206    9:32     2:04:54
965   Greg Schlegel          M 40-44     89/149    9:33     2:04:55
966   Mariah Wheelhouse      F 20-24     41/112    9:33     2:04:55
967   Brad Schlegel          M 35-39    136/227    9:33     2:04:55
968   Lydia Phillips         F 40-44     45/172    9:33     2:04:56
969   Meredith Lehman        F 30-34     57/211    9:33     2:04:56
970   Skyler Fisher          F 17-         4/12    9:33     2:04:57
971   Justyn Sharp           F 30-34     58/211    9:33     2:04:57
972   Chris Fisher           M 45-49      45/92    9:33     2:04:57
973   Laurie Pisciotta       F 40-44     46/172    9:33     2:04:59
974   Leslie Pollard         F 35-39     63/199    9:33     2:05:04
975   Andrew Lauronilla      M 55-59      23/63    9:33     2:05:05
976   John Reece             M 50-54      39/83    9:33     2:05:06
977   John Wyatt Reece       M 18-24      57/99    9:33     2:05:07
978   Kade Larson            M 25-29    122/195    9:34     2:05:07
979   Daniel Weyer           M 40-44     90/149    9:34     2:05:07
980   Courtney Zorn          F 45-49     24/110    9:34     2:05:09
981   Payton Covert          F 25-29     65/206    9:34     2:05:09
982   Miranda Johnson        F 25-29     66/206    9:34     2:05:10
983   Thomas Bradford        M 50-54      40/83    9:34     2:05:12
984   Joel Lemar             M 50-54      41/83    9:34     2:05:12
985   Beth Fox               F 35-39     64/199    9:34     2:05:17
986   Yessenia Rizo          F 25-29     67/206    9:34     2:05:18
987   Ibrahim Asad           M 25-29    123/195    9:34     2:05:18
988   Jason Scott            M 35-39    137/227    9:35     2:05:21
989   Jillian Scott          F 35-39     65/199    9:35     2:05:21
990   Dustin Gieselmann      M 25-29    124/195    9:35     2:05:22
991   Heather Harkins        F 35-39     66/199    9:35     2:05:23
992   Daniel Barchers        M 25-29    125/195    9:35     2:05:27
993   Dennis Mattern         M 45-49      46/92    9:35     2:05:30
994   Hannah Wurl            F 25-29     68/206    9:35     2:05:32
995   Salome Wilfred         F 30-34     59/211    9:35     2:05:33
996   Erin Stark             F 25-29     69/206    9:36     2:05:36
997   Kelsey Vinzant         F 30-34     60/211    9:36     2:05:36
998   Timothy Stark          M 55-59      24/63    9:36     2:05:38
999   Sarah Dickerson        F 45-49     25/110    9:36     2:05:38
1000  Peter Kelsey           M 35-39    138/227    9:36     2:05:40
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1001  Autumn Tilton          F 35-39     67/199    9:36     2:05:42
1002  Lawrence Puku          M 55-59      25/63    9:36     2:05:44
1003  Alex Miller            M 40-44     91/149    9:37     2:05:47
1004  Billy Welch            M 45-49      47/92    9:37     2:05:47
1005  Jt Seitz               M 25-29    126/195    9:37     2:05:48
1006  Kristina Miller        F 50-54      11/79    9:37     2:05:49
1007  Anna Ricker            F 20-24     42/112    9:37     2:05:50
1008  Frank Gao              M 55-59      26/63    9:37     2:05:55
1009  David Barnes           M 35-39    139/227    9:38     2:06:00
1010  Dave Schmidt           M 45-49      48/92    9:38     2:06:01
1011  John Firth             M 55-59      27/63    9:38     2:06:05
1012  Kevin Hall             M 45-49      49/92    9:38     2:06:06
1013  Adahm Faehn            M 35-39    140/227    9:38     2:06:06
1014  Abigail Hanaway        F 20-24     43/112    9:38     2:06:07
1015  Jill Coffey            F 55-59       7/74    9:38     2:06:09
1016  Jason Simecka          M 50-54      42/83    9:38     2:06:10
1017  Rachelle Hadley        F 55-59       8/74    9:39     2:06:14
1018  Ann McTaggart          F 35-39     68/199    9:39     2:06:17
1019  Rick Hoyt              M 65-69       9/33    9:39     2:06:18
1020  Rodney Becker          M 55-59      28/63    9:39     2:06:21
1021  Kevin Johnson          M 40-44     92/149    9:39     2:06:21
1022  Andre Young            M 55-59      29/63    9:39     2:06:23
1023  Amira Bereksi          F 30-34     61/211    9:40     2:06:27
1024  Jeff Salin             M 45-49      50/92    9:40     2:06:30
1025  Scott Wilson           M 30-34    111/184    9:40     2:06:31
1026  Amy Bahnsen            F 35-39     69/199    9:40     2:06:34
1027  Alyssa McDaniel        F 25-29     70/206    9:40     2:06:36
1028  Melinda Kennedy        F 35-39     70/199    9:40     2:06:37
1029  Ciara Miller           F 20-24     44/112    9:40     2:06:37
1030  Kyle Nungester         M 35-39    141/227    9:40     2:06:38
1031  Sam Gleeson            M 35-39    142/227    9:41     2:06:41
1032  Julio Garcia           M 30-34    112/184    9:41     2:06:42
1033  Benjamin Bloss         M 18-24      58/99    9:41     2:06:44
1034  Lauren Schumacher      F 30-34     62/211    9:41     2:06:44
1035  Lindsey Kavanaugh      F 35-39     71/199    9:41     2:06:44
1036  Catherine Williams     F 40-44     47/172    9:41     2:06:45
1037  Tracy Sisson           F 45-49     26/110    9:41     2:06:45
1038  Katherine Kacsur       F 25-29     71/206    9:41     2:06:47
1039  Amber Lane             F 30-34     63/211    9:41     2:06:50
1040  Samuel Sosland         M 25-29    127/195    9:41     2:06:50
1041  Abbey Hugo             F 20-24     45/112    9:41     2:06:51
1042  James Smith            M 60-64      20/52    9:42     2:06:55
1043  Chris Marshall         M 35-39    143/227    9:42     2:06:57
1044  William Slaughter      M 60-64      21/52    9:42     2:06:58
1045  Ryan Wilson            M 45-49      51/92    9:42     2:07:00
1046  Jim Steinkamp          M 55-59      30/63    9:42     2:07:00
1047  Lacey Zuck             F 30-34     64/211    9:42     2:07:00
1048  Peter Nechvatal        M 30-34    113/184    9:42     2:07:01
1049  Kaleigh Nechvatal      F 30-34     65/211    9:42     2:07:01
1050  Lucas Oborny           M 25-29    128/195    9:42     2:07:01
1051  Hayley Coon            F 40-44     48/172    9:42     2:07:01
1052  Nathanael Visser       M 35-39    144/227    9:42     2:07:04
1053  Kendra Bealmear        F 60-64       1/38    9:43     2:07:05
1054  Keith Cooper           M 55-59      31/63    9:43     2:07:06
1055  Lacey Raper            F 25-29     72/206    9:43     2:07:06
1056  Annie Will             F 40-44     49/172    9:43     2:07:08
1057  Elizabeth Belden       F 35-39     72/199    9:43     2:07:09
1058  Jessica England        F 30-34     66/211    9:43     2:07:09
1059  Emmalee Schaumburg     F 35-39     73/199    9:43     2:07:10
1060  Brian Rathsam          M 40-44     93/149    9:43     2:07:10
1061  Libby Halsey           F 25-29     73/206    9:43     2:07:16
1062  Tabatha Snyder         F 30-34     67/211    9:44     2:07:21
1063  Curt Bromm             M 30-34    114/184    9:44     2:07:25
1064  Rachel Olson           F 30-34     68/211    9:44     2:07:25
1065  Nick Maye              M 25-29    129/195    9:44     2:07:25
1066  Sara Anderson          F 35-39     74/199    9:44     2:07:29
1067  Natasha Burns          F 40-44     50/172    9:44     2:07:29
1068  Chris Kalberg          M 50-54      43/83    9:44     2:07:30
1069  Amy Neufeld            F 45-49     27/110    9:44     2:07:30
1070  Nara Tashjian          F 25-29     74/206    9:44     2:07:31
1071  Jimmy Conway           M 30-34    115/184    9:45     2:07:32
1072  Gary Conway            M 65-69      10/33    9:45     2:07:32
1073  Devlin McKay           M 25-29    130/195    9:45     2:07:32
1074  Natalie Strunk         F 25-29     75/206    9:45     2:07:33
1075  Tom White              M 55-59      32/63    9:45     2:07:34
1076  Stephanie Martin       F 40-44     51/172    9:45     2:07:35
1077  Jana Klaehn-Sturm      F 40-44     52/172    9:45     2:07:35
1078  Alyssa Kempf           F 25-29     76/206    9:45     2:07:36
1079  Jacki Gill             F 35-39     75/199    9:45     2:07:36
1080  John McLaughlin        M 40-44     94/149    9:45     2:07:36
1081  Nate Heide             M 40-44     95/149    9:45     2:07:36
1082  Kelsey Higgins         F 30-34     69/211    9:45     2:07:37
1083  Amanda Dopson          F 40-44     53/172    9:45     2:07:38
1084  Mike Donovan           M 60-64      22/52    9:45     2:07:43
1085  David Baughman         M 35-39    145/227    9:46     2:07:45
1086  Angelica Lamberti      F 30-34     70/211    9:46     2:07:45
1087  Liam Gray              M 18-24      59/99    9:46     2:07:50
1088  Amanda Tillman         F 25-29     77/206    9:46     2:07:51
1089  Dominic Maiuro         M 25-29    131/195    9:46     2:07:51
1090  Nicholas Laughlin      M 35-39    146/227    9:46     2:07:52
1091  Georgina Mondragon     F 40-44     54/172    9:47     2:08:02
1092  Katy Harvey            F 35-39     76/199    9:47     2:08:03
1093  Christopher Morrisey   M 35-39    147/227    9:47     2:08:04
1094  Kristin Higgins        F 35-39     77/199    9:47     2:08:04
1095  Ellen Reynolds         F 25-29     78/206    9:47     2:08:07
1096  Emily Prather          F 30-34     71/211    9:47     2:08:08
1097  Jeanne Miller          F 55-59       9/74    9:47     2:08:08
1098  Shara Embree           F 40-44     55/172    9:47     2:08:08
1099  Nathan Burgoyne        M 18-24      60/99    9:47     2:08:10
1100  Kim Muller             F 40-44     56/172    9:48     2:08:11
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1101  Marcie Oppold          F 45-49     28/110    9:48     2:08:14
1102  Andy Cavin             M 45-49      52/92    9:48     2:08:14
1103  Patrick Murray         M 50-54      44/83    9:48     2:08:15
1104  Lorie Robinson         F 35-39     78/199    9:48     2:08:15
1105  Bill Redinger          M 50-54      45/83    9:48     2:08:19
1106  Jared Roths            M 30-34    116/184    9:49     2:08:27
1107  Jeff Obryan            M 65-69      11/33    9:49     2:08:32
1108  Lauren Zaeske          F 25-29     79/206    9:49     2:08:33
1109  Sarah Schaefer         F 25-29     80/206    9:49     2:08:34
1110  Nick Froehlich         M 18-24      61/99    9:50     2:08:44
1111  Susie Bernard          F 50-54      12/79    9:50     2:08:45
1112  Susanna Breitweiser    F 35-39     79/199    9:50     2:08:47
1113  Karly Bingaman         F 25-29     81/206    9:50     2:08:47
1114  Rachel Jarvis          F 30-34     72/211    9:50     2:08:50
1115  Stephanie Miller       F 35-39     80/199    9:51     2:08:53
1116  Liz Barnard            F 55-59      10/74    9:51     2:08:55
1117  Abigail Milian         F 30-34     73/211    9:51     2:08:56
1118  Madeline McCrary       F 25-29     82/206    9:51     2:08:56
1119  Haley Roberts          F 25-29     83/206    9:51     2:08:56
1120  Shauna Lawrence        F 45-49     29/110    9:51     2:08:56
1121  Vicky Lockhart         F 60-64       2/38    9:51     2:08:57
1122  Mark Elbel             M 60-64      23/52    9:51     2:08:58
1123  Joshua Claxton         M 25-29    132/195    9:51     2:08:59
1124  Melissa Beltrame       F 40-44     57/172    9:51     2:09:01
1125  Renee Redfield         F 50-54      13/79    9:51     2:09:01
1126  Paula Hobart           F 45-49     30/110    9:51     2:09:02
1127  Renee' Smalley         F 40-44     58/172    9:52     2:09:04
1128  Ashley Ricket          F 40-44     59/172    9:52     2:09:04
1129  Bailey Ochs            F 30-34     74/211    9:52     2:09:06
1130  Jeffrey Scarborough    M 18-24      62/99    9:52     2:09:09
1131  Alla Kureninova        F 30-34     75/211    9:52     2:09:13
1132  Britt Trier            F 40-44     60/172    9:52     2:09:14
1133  Mike Blumenstock       M 35-39    148/227    9:53     2:09:17
1134  Josh Luck              M 35-39    149/227    9:53     2:09:18
1135  Christobal Griese      M 18-24      63/99    9:53     2:09:18
1136  Dustin Taylor          M 50-54      46/83    9:53     2:09:18
1137  Gentry Griese          F 20-24     46/112    9:53     2:09:19
1138  Charles Carrillo       M 25-29    133/195    9:53     2:09:20
1139  Donald Scott           M 65-69      12/33    9:53     2:09:21
1140  Roger Plackemeier      M 60-64      24/52    9:53     2:09:21
1141  Kate Williams          F 40-44     61/172    9:53     2:09:23
1142  Courtney Driscoll      F 30-34     76/211    9:53     2:09:24
1143  Tiffany Snead          F 40-44     62/172    9:53     2:09:28
1144  Kyle Hutcheson         M 35-39    150/227    9:54     2:09:31
1145  Chad Snoddy            M 45-49      53/92    9:54     2:09:32
1146  Duane Bebee            M 45-49      54/92    9:54     2:09:36
1147  Lisa Steffen           F 30-34     77/211    9:54     2:09:37
1148  Michelle Hubbard       F 40-44     63/172    9:54     2:09:38
1149  Steve Snell            M 35-39    151/227    9:54     2:09:39
1150  Rupin Pavithran        M 35-39    152/227    9:54     2:09:39
1151  Jared Tiu              M 25-29    134/195    9:54     2:09:39
1152  Kim Owens              F 50-54      14/79    9:54     2:09:41
1153  Rebecca Kurian         F 20-24     47/112    9:55     2:09:42
1154  Francisco Ruiz         M 45-49      55/92    9:55     2:09:43
1155  Renee Valentine        F 50-54      15/79    9:55     2:09:44
1156  Sydney Cherosky        F 25-29     84/206    9:55     2:09:44
1157  Lisa Gorsuch           F 45-49     31/110    9:55     2:09:49
1158  Stan Shipman           M 55-59      33/63    9:55     2:09:49
1159  Caroline Smetanka      F 20-24     48/112    9:55     2:09:50
1160  Stephen Tomassi        M 65-69      13/33    9:56     2:09:57
1161  Kai Chang              M 50-54      47/83    9:56     2:09:59
1162  Michelle McCoy         F 30-34     78/211    9:56     2:09:59
1163  Renata Pinto           F 30-34     79/211    9:56     2:10:00
1164  Amy Kyle               F 40-44     64/172    9:56     2:10:00
1165  Chad Kyle              M 40-44     96/149    9:56     2:10:01
1166  Eli Kaldahl            M 30-34    117/184    9:56     2:10:01
1167  Kyle Turner            M 35-39    153/227    9:56     2:10:01
1168  Ed Grisnik             M 60-64      25/52    9:56     2:10:03
1169  Isabell Grisnik        F 20-24     49/112    9:56     2:10:03
1170  Patricia Hamilton      F 45-49     32/110    9:56     2:10:03
1171  Steven Ketchmark       M 18-24      64/99    9:57     2:10:10
1172  Landee Gutshall        F 20-24     50/112    9:57     2:10:11
1173  Brian Coover           M 50-54      48/83    9:57     2:10:15
1174  Bryan Redmond          M 40-44     97/149    9:57     2:10:17
1175  Lance Johnson          M 35-39    154/227    9:57     2:10:18
1176  Chris Reif             M 30-34    118/184    9:57     2:10:21
1177  Matthew Gibson         M 30-34    119/184    9:58     2:10:24
1178  Kelly Sinclair         F 45-49     33/110    9:58     2:10:24
1179  Joseph Meyers          M 50-54      49/83    9:58     2:10:24
1180  Kristin McConnell      F 45-49     34/110    9:58     2:10:27
1181  Derek Davidson         M 18-24      65/99    9:58     2:10:27
1182  David Cloyed           M 35-39    155/227    9:58     2:10:31
1183  Denise Bailey          F 50-54      16/79    9:58     2:10:32
1184  Paige Simpson          F 20-24     51/112    9:58     2:10:33
1185  Jim Brazeal            M 25-29    135/195    9:58     2:10:33
1186  Jared Halvorson        M 25-29    136/195    9:58     2:10:33
1187  Bill Brazeal           M 65-69      14/33    9:58     2:10:33
1188  Paul Poppenberg        M 50-54      50/83    9:58     2:10:34
1189  Madeline Lendino       F 20-24     52/112    9:58     2:10:34
1190  Elizabeth Higgins      F 30-34     80/211    9:59     2:10:37
1191  Jim Bergant            M 35-39    156/227    9:59     2:10:37
1192  Joseph Sowell          M 18-24      66/99    9:59     2:10:39
1193  Miriam Sowell          F 20-24     53/112    9:59     2:10:40
1194  Misty Hanson           F 50-54      17/79    9:59     2:10:43
1195  Krystal Reno           F 35-39     81/199    9:59     2:10:45
1196  Andy O'Hanlon          M 40-44     98/149    9:59     2:10:46
1197  Theresa Mills          F 55-59      11/74   10:00     2:10:48
1198  Alexandria Axlund      F 25-29     85/206   10:00     2:10:48
1199  Jonathan Chandler      M 30-34    120/184   10:00     2:10:50
1200  Lori Risdon            F 35-39     82/199   10:00     2:10:51
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1201  Susan Tucker           F 55-59      12/74   10:00     2:10:51
1202  Christine O'Loughlin   F 30-34     81/211   10:00     2:10:53
1203  Camille Jolibois       F 25-29     86/206   10:00     2:10:54
1204  Sarah Thomas           F 20-24     54/112   10:00     2:10:55
1205  Melissa Greenstein     F 45-49     35/110   10:01     2:11:04
1206  Holly Bonenberger      F 25-29     87/206   10:01     2:11:06
1207  Derek Skidmore         M 35-39    157/227   10:01     2:11:08
1208  Mark Tritz             M 45-49      56/92   10:01     2:11:09
1209  Grayson Love           M 18-24      67/99   10:01     2:11:10
1210  Sarah Pierle           F 20-24     55/112   10:01     2:11:11
1211  Stacey Gilman          F 45-49     36/110   10:01     2:11:13
1212  Rhonda Hennahane       F 55-59      13/74   10:01     2:11:13
1213  Blake Rabe             M 30-34    121/184   10:02     2:11:14
1214  Modesta Tinoco         F 45-49     37/110   10:02     2:11:14
1215  Lizabeth White         F 55-59      14/74   10:02     2:11:18
1216  Amy Gallagher          F 35-39     83/199   10:02     2:11:18
1217  Stephen Beck           M 35-39    158/227   10:02     2:11:18
1218  Jacqueline Walker      F 35-39     84/199   10:02     2:11:18
1219  Emma Emke              F 25-29     88/206   10:02     2:11:19
1220  Anna Spoerre           F 25-29     89/206   10:02     2:11:23
1221  Andrew Hansen          M 18-24      68/99   10:02     2:11:24
1222  Samantha Jones         F 25-29     90/206   10:02     2:11:24
1223  Brian Parris           M 40-44     99/149   10:02     2:11:26
1224  Taylor Buntin          M 25-29    137/195   10:02     2:11:27
1225  Zack Cole              M 35-39    159/227   10:03     2:11:27
1226  Missy Isaacson         F 50-54      18/79   10:03     2:11:30
1227  Crosbi Schmidt         F 30-34     82/211   10:03     2:11:31
1228  Joey Trom              M 18-24      69/99   10:03     2:11:32
1229  Rashel Stanczak        F 30-34     83/211   10:03     2:11:32
1230  John Stanczak          M 30-34    122/184   10:03     2:11:32
1231  Luke Norville          M 25-29    138/195   10:03     2:11:34
1232  Julia Allen            F 40-44     65/172   10:03     2:11:36
1233  Carter Herrman         M 25-29    139/195   10:03     2:11:39
1234  George Lewis           M 50-54      51/83   10:04     2:11:45
1235  Lindsey McKiddy        F 25-29     91/206   10:04     2:11:49
1236  Jeff Caparoon          M 55-59      34/63   10:04     2:11:52
1237  Mindy Loparco          F 45-49     38/110   10:04     2:11:52
1238  Melissa Illies         F 25-29     92/206   10:05     2:11:54
1239  Mitchell Henderson     M 25-29    140/195   10:05     2:11:57
1240  Sydney Spain           F 20-24     56/112   10:05     2:11:57
1241  Jaclyn Cribb           F 30-34     84/211   10:05     2:11:58
1242  Caleb Cribb            M 25-29    141/195   10:05     2:11:59
1243  Tracy Angold           F 65-69       3/12   10:05     2:11:59
1244  Julie Davis            F 25-29     93/206   10:05     2:12:00
1245  Reggie Reyes           M 35-39    160/227   10:05     2:12:01
1246  Nisha Bisht            F 25-29     94/206   10:05     2:12:01
1247  Michael Bonebrake      M 40-44    100/149   10:05     2:12:02
1248  Amie Gibler            F 40-44     66/172   10:05     2:12:04
1249  James Edwards          M 45-49      57/92   10:06     2:12:07
1250  Vanessa Prindle        F 45-49     39/110   10:06     2:12:07
1251  Deric Schnelle         M 50-54      52/83   10:06     2:12:11
1252  Elizabeth Skinner      F 40-44     67/172   10:06     2:12:11
1253  Shannon Bisel          F 45-49     40/110   10:06     2:12:16
1254  Art Corona             M 30-34    123/184   10:06     2:12:17
1255  Lynette Harlow         F 45-49     41/110   10:07     2:12:25
1256  Bryan Domenighini      M 35-39    161/227   10:07     2:12:30
1257  Jonathan Burkett       M 35-39    162/227   10:07     2:12:30
1258  Layne Strookman        F 30-34     85/211   10:08     2:12:36
1259  Martin Harris          M 40-44    101/149   10:08     2:12:38
1260  David Willett          M 55-59      35/63   10:08     2:12:39
1261  Shawn Osborn           M 40-44    102/149   10:08     2:12:40
1262  Chris Becker           M 30-34    124/184   10:08     2:12:41
1263  Julie Euston           F 35-39     85/199   10:09     2:12:47
1264  Joseph Hilborn         M 30-34    125/184   10:09     2:12:52
1265  Elizabeth Sell         F 25-29     95/206   10:09     2:12:53
1266  Stuart Petty           M 25-29    142/195   10:09     2:12:55
1267  Ben Briant             M 30-34    126/184   10:09     2:12:55
1268  Janna MacDonald        F 40-44     68/172   10:10     2:13:00
1269  Erin Wildman           F 30-34     86/211   10:10     2:13:02
1270  Grace Guthrie          F 25-29     96/206   10:10     2:13:04
1271  Heather Dickman        F 45-49     42/110   10:10     2:13:04
1272  Emily Chisholm         F 20-24     57/112   10:10     2:13:04
1273  Luis Ramirez           M 18-24      70/99   10:10     2:13:04
1274  Michelle McClain       F 45-49     43/110   10:10     2:13:06
1275  Becky Fields           F 55-59      15/74   10:10     2:13:07
1276  Jeremy Schmitz         M 35-39    163/227   10:10     2:13:07
1277  Staci Bundy            F 45-49     44/110   10:10     2:13:07
1278  Elizabeth Reinhardt    F 45-49     45/110   10:10     2:13:08
1279  Jeff Denney            M 45-49      58/92   10:10     2:13:08
1280  Hannah Von Hagel       F 20-24     58/112   10:10     2:13:09
1281  Marji Stark            F 55-59      16/74   10:10     2:13:10
1282  Emily Brown            F 30-34     87/211   10:10     2:13:11
1283  Katie Kurtz            F 25-29     97/206   10:11     2:13:12
1284  Mallory Martinez       F 35-39     86/199   10:11     2:13:12
1285  Nick Landmann          M 25-29    143/195   10:11     2:13:12
1286  Joshua Peterson        M 40-44    103/149   10:11     2:13:14
1287  Ben Gleeson            M 35-39    164/227   10:11     2:13:14
1288  Rochelle Hobart        F 40-44     69/172   10:11     2:13:14
1289  Pam Lombardo           F 40-44     70/172   10:11     2:13:17
1290  Sean Comer             M 35-39    165/227   10:11     2:13:22
1291  Duane Wooten           M 50-54      53/83   10:11     2:13:22
1292  Stefanie Eversgerd     F 35-39     87/199   10:11     2:13:25
1293  Steve Reed             M 55-59      36/63   10:12     2:13:28
1294  Kelcey Curtis          F 35-39     88/199   10:12     2:13:29
1295  Hunter Tucker          M 25-29    144/195   10:12     2:13:29
1296  Danielle Russell       F 30-34     88/211   10:12     2:13:31
1297  Trish Smith            F 25-29     98/206   10:12     2:13:32
1298  Hannah Windholz        F 30-34     89/211   10:12     2:13:32
1299  Ross Bartley           M 30-34    127/184   10:12     2:13:33
1300  Erin Bales             F 30-34     90/211   10:12     2:13:36
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1301  Collin Fletchall       M 25-29    145/195   10:12     2:13:36
1302  Eric Chambers          M 45-49      59/92   10:12     2:13:36
1303  Ananya Nidamangala Sri F 25-29     99/206   10:12     2:13:36
1304  Bethany Peterson       F 30-34     91/211   10:12     2:13:37
1305  Winniffer Diluyo       F 25-29    100/206   10:13     2:13:38
1306  Paula Mattern          F 45-49     46/110   10:13     2:13:38
1307  Carmencita Lewis       F 55-59      17/74   10:13     2:13:41
1308  Sarah Grout            F 40-44     71/172   10:13     2:13:41
1309  Kim Squire             F 35-39     89/199   10:13     2:13:42
1310  Cory Daviau            M 30-34    128/184   10:13     2:13:43
1311  Amber Fletchall        F 35-39     90/199   10:13     2:13:43
1312  Jenna Tartaglia        F 20-24     59/112   10:13     2:13:50
1313  Ixtlaciguatl Lopez     M 45-49      60/92   10:13     2:13:51
1314  Matthew McGrew         M 45-49      61/92   10:13     2:13:51
1315  Emma Ringsdorf         F 20-24     60/112   10:14     2:13:52
1316  Katie Armstrong        F 30-34     92/211   10:14     2:13:52
1317  Monica Lyons           F 40-44     72/172   10:14     2:13:52
1318  Brennon Story          M 25-29    146/195   10:14     2:13:53
1319  Charity Tyler          F 45-49     47/110   10:14     2:13:53
1320  Meredith Slavik        F 35-39     91/199   10:14     2:13:54
1321  Lauren Neal            F 25-29    101/206   10:14     2:13:54
1322  Debby Brookstein       F 40-44     73/172   10:14     2:13:55
1323  Hanna Wroblewski       F 20-24     61/112   10:14     2:13:59
1324  Kelly Olson            F 30-34     93/211   10:14     2:14:00
1325  Todd Tibbetts          M 55-59      37/63   10:14     2:14:02
1326  Drea Doan              F 35-39     92/199   10:14     2:14:02
1327  Sima Jannati           F 30-34     94/211   10:14     2:14:02
1328  Ellie Loganbill        F 25-29    102/206   10:14     2:14:03
1329  Alex Zaeske            M 25-29    147/195   10:14     2:14:04
1330  Sophia Ramirez         F 20-24     62/112   10:15     2:14:11
1331  Kristin Hancock        F 45-49     48/110   10:15     2:14:11
1332  Renee Weilbaker        F 40-44     74/172   10:15     2:14:12
1333  Clayton Hatfield       M 18-24      71/99   10:16     2:14:18
1334  Nancy Jackson          F 55-59      18/74   10:16     2:14:20
1335  Sarah Gittemeier       F 25-29    103/206   10:16     2:14:20
1336  David Wilson           M 25-29    148/195   10:16     2:14:20
1337  Jana Hainey            F 30-34     95/211   10:16     2:14:23
1338  Emily Conard           F 20-24     63/112   10:16     2:14:24
1339  Hiromi Carey           F 50-54      19/79   10:16     2:14:25
1340  Eli Claxton            M 18-24      72/99   10:16     2:14:26
1341  Kaitlyn Leyva-Okazaki  F 25-29    104/206   10:16     2:14:29
1342  Rico Leyva-Okazaki     M 25-29    149/195   10:16     2:14:29
1343  Angela Hopkins         F 40-44     75/172   10:16     2:14:29
1344  Jeremy Melton          M 40-44    104/149   10:16     2:14:30
1345  Shannon Newbold        F 30-34     96/211   10:17     2:14:31
1346  Anne Powell            F 40-44     76/172   10:17     2:14:33
1347  Liezel Essel           F 30-34     97/211   10:17     2:14:34
1348  Jerry Hayes            M 40-44    105/149   10:17     2:14:35
1349  Paula Connery          F 55-59      19/74   10:17     2:14:35
1350  Carl Dirks             M 45-49      62/92   10:17     2:14:41
1351  Kyle Jones             M 35-39    166/227   10:17     2:14:43
1352  Jadin Winberg          M 40-44    106/149   10:18     2:14:46
1353  Mark Becker            M 45-49      63/92   10:18     2:14:47
1354  Ryan Brokke            M 25-29    150/195   10:18     2:14:48
1355  Tom Henson             M 65-69      15/33   10:18     2:14:49
1356  David Fairchild        M 45-49      64/92   10:18     2:14:49
1357  Jaime Weible           F 20-24     64/112   10:18     2:14:50
1358  Sarah Ford             F 25-29    105/206   10:18     2:14:50
1359  Emily Desmond          F 25-29    106/206   10:18     2:14:51
1360  Bradley Finger         M 40-44    107/149   10:18     2:14:52
1361  Jerry Glasgow          M 65-69      16/33   10:18     2:14:52
1362  Kevin Coughlin         M 65-69      17/33   10:18     2:14:53
1363  Karen Saper            F 55-59      20/74   10:18     2:14:56
1364  Laura House            F 35-39     93/199   10:19     2:14:57
1365  Eladio Valdez III      M 50-54      54/83   10:19     2:14:57
1366  Samariah Bautch        F 25-29    107/206   10:19     2:14:59
1367  Cina Shirley           F 50-54      20/79   10:19     2:15:02
1368  Lacey Fisher           F 30-34     98/211   10:19     2:15:02
1369  Janet Dye              F 65-69       4/12   10:19     2:15:02
1370  Devyn Roberts-Anderson F 30-34     99/211   10:19     2:15:03
1371  Grace Merchant         F 20-24     65/112   10:19     2:15:05
1372  Cristen Ryman          F 45-49     49/110   10:19     2:15:06
1373  Nathan Hermiston       M 35-39    167/227   10:19     2:15:07
1374  Elizabeth Sherry       F 35-39     94/199   10:19     2:15:07
1375  Luke Kasunic           M 18-24      73/99   10:20     2:15:11
1376  Jennifer Brambila      F 30-34    100/211   10:20     2:15:14
1377  Sukh Kaur              F 20-24     66/112   10:20     2:15:16
1378  Erin Plourde           F 25-29    108/206   10:20     2:15:17
1379  Carly Kane             F 35-39     95/199   10:20     2:15:20
1380  Jennifer Dicus         F 55-59      21/74   10:20     2:15:21
1381  Rosemary Hueser        F 50-54      21/79   10:20     2:15:21
1382  Julie Komar            F 25-29    109/206   10:20     2:15:21
1383  Rana Lehr-Lehnardt     F 50-54      22/79   10:21     2:15:23
1384  Rachel Felger          F 25-29    110/206   10:21     2:15:23
1385  Laura Perna            F 30-34    101/211   10:21     2:15:24
1386  Missy Wolfe            F 55-59      22/74   10:21     2:15:25
1387  Erin Johnson           F 35-39     96/199   10:21     2:15:26
1388  Rob Avery              M 50-54      55/83   10:21     2:15:26
1389  Natalie Jones          F 17-         5/12   10:21     2:15:27
1390  Todd Jones             M 45-49      65/92   10:21     2:15:28
1391  Gretchen Tapp          F 60-64       3/38   10:21     2:15:29
1392  Midori Carpenter       F 30-34    102/211   10:21     2:15:30
1393  Danna Tracy            F 55-59      23/74   10:21     2:15:32
1394  Steven Horning         M 65-69      18/33   10:21     2:15:33
1395  Sally Bowerman         F 35-39     97/199   10:21     2:15:33
1396  David Gippner          M 50-54      56/83   10:21     2:15:34
1397  Paul Marquis           M 50-54      57/83   10:21     2:15:34
1398  Lauren Aleshire        F 35-39     98/199   10:21     2:15:35
1399  Summer Caudillo        F 20-24     67/112   10:22     2:15:39
1400  Sascha Ohler           M 45-49      66/92   10:22     2:15:40
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1401  Hallie Carter          F 35-39     99/199   10:22     2:15:41
1402  Arif Saputro           M 35-39    168/227   10:22     2:15:42
1403  Michael Young          M 45-49      67/92   10:22     2:15:43
1404  Rachel Fowler          F 40-44     77/172   10:22     2:15:43
1405  Michael Wegmamm        M 55-59      38/63   10:23     2:15:52
1406  Tatjana Abell          F 30-34    103/211   10:23     2:15:57
1407  Omid Gooranorimi       M 30-34    129/184   10:23     2:15:58
1408  Rusty Fulling          M 50-54      58/83   10:23     2:16:00
1409  Michael McAndrew       M 30-34    130/184   10:23     2:16:02
1410  Treva Watters          F 35-39    100/199   10:24     2:16:05
1411  Madison Hardt          F 25-29    111/206   10:24     2:16:05
1412  Cassie Hunt            F 30-34    104/211   10:24     2:16:06
1413  Michael Shahan         M 30-34    131/184   10:24     2:16:07
1414  De De Raybuck          F 55-59      24/74   10:24     2:16:09
1415  Lily Bordoni           F 25-29    112/206   10:24     2:16:13
1416  Brandon Tritten        M 35-39    169/227   10:25     2:16:19
1417  Tracey Barker          F 50-54      23/79   10:25     2:16:19
1418  Meghan Kempf           F 30-34    105/211   10:25     2:16:20
1419  Ashley Hall            F 35-39    101/199   10:25     2:16:21
1420  Kolben Swindler        M 18-24      74/99   10:25     2:16:26
1421  Cathy Swindler         F 55-59      25/74   10:25     2:16:26
1422  Rachael Peterson       F 35-39    102/199   10:26     2:16:30
1423  Charles Illies         M 55-59      39/63   10:26     2:16:30
1424  Torrie Rhodes          F 25-29    113/206   10:26     2:16:31
1425  Isaac Barnes           M 25-29    151/195   10:26     2:16:31
1426  Nate McGraw            M 35-39    170/227   10:26     2:16:33
1427  Jonathan Grantham      M 45-49      68/92   10:26     2:16:34
1428  Stuart Little          M 55-59      40/63   10:26     2:16:37
1429  Brandon Kee            M 18-24      75/99   10:26     2:16:38
1430  Caitlyn Cordell        F 25-29    114/206   10:26     2:16:40
1431  Christine Mitchell     F 65-69       5/12   10:26     2:16:41
1432  Tri Phan               M 45-49      69/92   10:27     2:16:41
1433  Allie Falla            F 20-24     68/112   10:27     2:16:43
1434  Haley Carwile          F 30-34    106/211   10:27     2:16:43
1435  Chelsie Stotts         F 30-34    107/211   10:27     2:16:43
1436  Kevin Rhodes           M 60-64      26/52   10:27     2:16:44
1437  Jonathan Staples       M 30-34    132/184   10:27     2:16:45
1438  Doug Butcher           M 65-69      19/33   10:27     2:16:46
1439  Nicolette Jones        F 30-34    108/211   10:27     2:16:51
1440  Randy Meyer            M 50-54      59/83   10:27     2:16:54
1441  Alex Clayton           M 30-34    133/184   10:28     2:16:57
1442  David Rios             M 55-59      41/63   10:28     2:17:04
1443  Chad Breshears         M 45-49      70/92   10:28     2:17:06
1444  Jackie Anderson        F 30-34    109/211   10:29     2:17:09
1445  Emily Mallot           F 35-39    103/199   10:29     2:17:11
1446  Carl Wilson            M 55-59      42/63   10:29     2:17:13
1447  Madison Stammann       F 30-34    110/211   10:29     2:17:16
1448  Meghan Collins         F 40-44     78/172   10:29     2:17:18
1449  Taira Garvey           F 45-49     50/110   10:29     2:17:19
1450  Courtney Forkum        F 25-29    115/206   10:30     2:17:23
1451  Samantha Lee           F 50-54      24/79   10:30     2:17:24
1452  Ina Cavin              F 40-44     79/172   10:30     2:17:25
1453  Matt Carleton          M 30-34    134/184   10:30     2:17:25
1454  Sanjeev Uruppattur     M 45-49      71/92   10:30     2:17:27
1455  Megan Lintker          F 30-34    111/211   10:30     2:17:28
1456  Dana Katz              F 30-34    112/211   10:30     2:17:30
1457  Chase Monson           M 25-29    152/195   10:30     2:17:31
1458  Christopher Seay       M 35-39    171/227   10:30     2:17:32
1459  Will Shappee           M 25-29    153/195   10:30     2:17:32
1460  Heidi Myers            F 20-24     69/112   10:31     2:17:34
1461  Stacey Greer           F 35-39    104/199   10:31     2:17:36
1462  Patrick Iske           M 40-44    108/149   10:31     2:17:37
1463  Karlie Speicher        F 65-69       6/12   10:31     2:17:39
1464  Dustin Caldwell        M 25-29    154/195   10:31     2:17:40
1465  Van Tran               F 35-39    105/199   10:31     2:17:40
1466  Nicholas Hosman        M 30-34    135/184   10:31     2:17:44
1467  Areda Johnson          F 30-34    113/211   10:32     2:17:51
1468  Mimi Gardner           F 65-69       7/12   10:32     2:17:53
1469  Devis Sinani           M 40-44    109/149   10:32     2:17:56
1470  Christopher Clements   M 45-49      72/92   10:33     2:18:03
1471  Eric Bendall           M 30-34    136/184   10:33     2:18:06
1472  Jelinda Scott          F 50-54      25/79   10:33     2:18:07
1473  Avery Bowers           F 25-29    116/206   10:33     2:18:09
1474  Michael McKee          M 35-39    172/227   10:33     2:18:11
1475  Jeff Carroll           M 40-44    110/149   10:33     2:18:12
1476  Nile Griffiths         M 65-69      20/33   10:34     2:18:14
1477  Molly Rothwell         F 35-39    106/199   10:34     2:18:15
1478  Douglas Olenik         M 35-39    173/227   10:34     2:18:18
1479  Bridget Olenik         F 30-34    114/211   10:34     2:18:19
1480  Heidi Carroll          F 35-39    107/199   10:34     2:18:21
1481  Miranda Urbauer        F 35-39    108/199   10:34     2:18:23
1482  Sam Vossen             M 30-34    137/184   10:34     2:18:25
1483  Teresa Drovetta        F 25-29    117/206   10:34     2:18:26
1484  Kelli Buckner          F 40-44     80/172   10:35     2:18:26
1485  Lacy Buck              F 40-44     81/172   10:35     2:18:32
1486  Steve Reno             M 25-29    155/195   10:35     2:18:35
1487  Sara Schwegman         F 30-34    115/211   10:35     2:18:35
1488  Asha King              F 45-49     51/110   10:35     2:18:37
1489  Hunter Sundermeyer     M 25-29    156/195   10:35     2:18:37
1490  Zebulon Peak           M 30-34    138/184   10:35     2:18:37
1491  Christopher Correll    M 30-34    139/184   10:35     2:18:37
1492  Thomas Corkery         M 30-34    140/184   10:35     2:18:38
1493  Allison Adolphe        F 35-39    109/199   10:35     2:18:38
1494  Justin Wyatt           M 45-49      73/92   10:36     2:18:40
1495  Austin Jacobs          M 25-29    157/195   10:36     2:18:41
1496  Mikayla Wilson         F 25-29    118/206   10:36     2:18:41
1497  James Baskett          M 40-44    111/149   10:36     2:18:45
1498  Richard Carter-Brown   M 35-39    174/227   10:36     2:18:48
1499  Zachery Gant           M 25-29    158/195   10:37     2:18:56
1500  Jordan Kenning         M 35-39    175/227   10:37     2:19:00
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1501  Lindsey Kenning        F 35-39    110/199   10:37     2:19:01
1502  America Perez          F 25-29    119/206   10:37     2:19:03
1503  Charles Kasper         M 35-39    176/227   10:38     2:19:06
1504  Lauren Krummel         F 35-39    111/199   10:38     2:19:11
1505  Natalie Wheeler        F 30-34    116/211   10:38     2:19:12
1506  Marco Toapanta         M 50-54      60/83   10:38     2:19:17
1507  Brad Williams          M 30-34    141/184   10:38     2:19:17
1508  Azsure Alderson        F 40-44     82/172   10:38     2:19:18
1509  Shondee Coker          F 30-34    117/211   10:38     2:19:18
1510  Taylor Canter          F 25-29    120/206   10:38     2:19:18
1511  Kasey Phillips         F 30-34    118/211   10:39     2:19:20
1512  Gregory Campbell       M 35-39    177/227   10:39     2:19:21
1513  Brian Jones            M 40-44    112/149   10:39     2:19:22
1514  Nicholas Tinoco        M 30-34    142/184   10:39     2:19:23
1515  Charles Waguespack     M 35-39    178/227   10:39     2:19:24
1516  Ernie Foreman          F 55-59      26/74   10:39     2:19:25
1517  Emmy Hanlon            F 25-29    121/206   10:39     2:19:27
1518  Reed Walker            M 18-24      76/99   10:39     2:19:27
1519  Jennifer Wilson        F 40-44     83/172   10:39     2:19:28
1520  Hayley Boden           F 20-24     70/112   10:39     2:19:28
1521  Clay Stansberry        M 35-39    179/227   10:39     2:19:29
1522  Beth Forrester         F 35-39    112/199   10:39     2:19:29
1523  Julie Reams            F 45-49     52/110   10:39     2:19:31
1524  Jonathan Oufnac        M 35-39    180/227   10:40     2:19:32
1525  Robert Woolsey         M 35-39    181/227   10:40     2:19:35
1526  Sarah Johnson          F 20-24     71/112   10:40     2:19:39
1527  Sara Aitken            F 55-59      27/74   10:40     2:19:43
1528  Katrina Shanks         F 35-39    113/199   10:41     2:19:49
1529  Kayla Whyte            F 25-29    122/206   10:41     2:19:51
1530  Courtney Weigand       F 35-39    114/199   10:41     2:19:52
1531  Kristy Shirley         F 30-34    119/211   10:41     2:19:52
1532  Ellen Thies            F 30-34    120/211   10:42     2:19:58
1533  Shelby Cuthbert        F 25-29    123/206   10:42     2:19:59
1534  Alex Gamble            M 30-34    143/184   10:42     2:20:08
1535  Wendy Trom             F 55-59      28/74   10:43     2:20:16
1536  Noel Duerksen          M 60-64      27/52   10:44     2:20:24
1537  Katelynn Paul          F 30-34    121/211   10:44     2:20:25
1538  Jack Kutey             M 25-29    159/195   10:44     2:20:25
1539  Anita Alley            F 50-54      26/79   10:44     2:20:25
1540  Payton Straws          F 20-24     72/112   10:44     2:20:30
1541  Alexandria Lee         F 25-29    124/206   10:44     2:20:30
1542  Perry Spires           M 35-39    182/227   10:44     2:20:32
1543  Casey Malan            M 40-44    113/149   10:44     2:20:32
1544  Del Cabeche            M 35-39    183/227   10:44     2:20:32
1545  Brett Anderson         M 30-34    144/184   10:44     2:20:33
1546  Ryan Ebberts           M 40-44    114/149   10:45     2:20:39
1547  Sarah Marie            F 40-44     84/172   10:45     2:20:40
1548  Madeline Nelson        F 20-24     73/112   10:45     2:20:41
1549  Emily Woodall          F 20-24     74/112   10:45     2:20:41
1550  Amber Jackson          F 25-29    125/206   10:45     2:20:43
1551  Ron Craven             M 60-64      28/52   10:45     2:20:44
1552  Maya Franklin          F 20-24     75/112   10:45     2:20:45
1553  Ellie Elliott          F 45-49     53/110   10:45     2:20:46
1554  Danielle Doyle         F 35-39    115/199   10:45     2:20:50
1555  Nash Randall           M 30-34    145/184   10:46     2:20:50
1556  Bryan Montemurro       M 40-44    115/149   10:46     2:20:51
1557  Angela Harris          F 35-39    116/199   10:46     2:20:52
1558  Genna Losinski         F 30-34    122/211   10:46     2:20:55
1559  Rebecca Labat          F 30-34    123/211   10:46     2:20:55
1560  Mary Allemang          F 30-34    124/211   10:46     2:21:01
1561  Christie McFarland     F 25-29    126/206   10:47     2:21:10
1562  Carter Oberheu         M 25-29    160/195   10:47     2:21:10
1563  Andrew Warner          M 30-34    146/184   10:47     2:21:10
1564  Lisa Payne             F 40-44     85/172   10:48     2:21:22
1565  Sarah Elliott          F 30-34    125/211   10:48     2:21:24
1566  Jesse Stuckwisch       F 30-34    126/211   10:48     2:21:25
1567  Carolyn McKune         F 30-34    127/211   10:48     2:21:25
1568  Jennifer Gardner       F 55-59      29/74   10:48     2:21:28
1569  Molly Pitkin           F 25-29    127/206   10:49     2:21:31
1570  James Dickens          M 25-29    161/195   10:49     2:21:31
1571  Wanda Stipek           F 45-49     54/110   10:49     2:21:33
1572  Alyssa Rutan           M 40-44    116/149   10:49     2:21:35
1573  Kathy Elbel            F 60-64       4/38   10:49     2:21:39
1574  Natalie Smith          F 25-29    128/206   10:49     2:21:39
1575  Melanie Millaway       F 40-44     86/172   10:50     2:21:44
1576  Brandy Seidel          F 40-44     87/172   10:50     2:21:46
1577  James Jacobs           M 25-29    162/195   10:50     2:21:50
1578  Chase Derusseau        M 25-29    163/195   10:50     2:21:51
1579  Jonathan Polak         M 40-44    117/149   10:50     2:21:51
1580  Bruce Kayser           M 70-74        3/9   10:50     2:21:54
1581  Kyli Hassebrock        F 30-34    128/211   10:50     2:21:54
1582  Liria Miller           F 25-29    129/206   10:50     2:21:55
1583  Emily Fish             F 25-29    130/206   10:50     2:21:55
1584  Brandon Wells          M 30-34    147/184   10:50     2:21:55
1585  Brandon Walter         M 30-34    148/184   10:51     2:21:58
1586  David Carlson          M 25-29    164/195   10:51     2:22:01
1587  Ethan Carlson          M 18-24      77/99   10:51     2:22:03
1588  Shana Stelzer          F 40-44     88/172   10:51     2:22:05
1589  Billie Schuler         F 40-44     89/172   10:51     2:22:08
1590  Garth Smith            M 75-79        1/4   10:51     2:22:08
1591  Joe Caudillo           M 65-69      21/33   10:52     2:22:09
1592  Noelle Tope            F 25-29    131/206   10:52     2:22:12
1593  Jodi Kayser            F 40-44     90/172   10:52     2:22:12
1594  Joseph Kraft           M 30-34    149/184   10:52     2:22:17
1595  Nicholas Morgan        M 35-39    184/227   10:52     2:22:19
1596  Anniina Wooge          F 30-34    129/211   10:52     2:22:20
1597  Kyli Maddox            F 35-39    117/199   10:53     2:22:23
1598  Tiffany Shine          F 30-34    130/211   10:53     2:22:27
1599  Tim Keys               M 55-59      43/63   10:53     2:22:27
1600  Noah Keys              M 18-24      78/99   10:53     2:22:27
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1601  Danna Bartley          F 30-34    131/211   10:53     2:22:28
1602  David Zabel            M 50-54      61/83   10:53     2:22:29
1603  Debbie Galbraith       F 55-59      30/74   10:53     2:22:29
1604  Andrew Zimmer          M 30-34    150/184   10:53     2:22:30
1605  Jessica Coffey         F 30-34    132/211   10:53     2:22:32
1606  Bethany Waddleton      F 25-29    132/206   10:54     2:22:37
1607  Shoba Umamaheswaran    F 35-39    118/199   10:54     2:22:40
1608  Andrew Hopkins         M 18-24      79/99   10:54     2:22:43
1609  Andrew Oyelere         M 35-39    185/227   10:54     2:22:44
1610  Matthew Wasowicz       M 30-34    151/184   10:54     2:22:46
1611  Jacob Mattox           M 35-39    186/227   10:54     2:22:46
1612  Curtis Calvert         M 30-34    152/184   10:54     2:22:46
1613  Shaina Borer           F 20-24     76/112   10:55     2:22:49
1614  John Livasy            M 18-24      80/99   10:55     2:22:49
1615  Nick Livasy            M 25-29    165/195   10:55     2:22:50
1616  Christie Carpenter     F 45-49     55/110   10:55     2:22:52
1617  Payton Branch          F 25-29    133/206   10:56     2:23:03
1618  Jared Kleinowski       M 40-44    118/149   10:56     2:23:03
1619  John Fennell           M 60-64      29/52   10:56     2:23:07
1620  Nancy Gildersleeve     F 55-59      31/74   10:56     2:23:07
1621  Malaina Piyassaphan    F 25-29    134/206   10:56     2:23:10
1622  Heather Hudanich       F 25-29    135/206   10:57     2:23:16
1623  Brian Hudanich         M 30-34    153/184   10:57     2:23:16
1624  Zarah Jeane Guilalas   F 25-29    136/206   10:57     2:23:22
1625  Meena Gangula          F 35-39    119/199   10:57     2:23:22
1626  Jennifer Horton        F 45-49     56/110   10:57     2:23:23
1627  Bradley Heydon         M 35-39    187/227   10:57     2:23:27
1628  Patrick Amos           M 30-34    154/184   10:58     2:23:29
1629  George Sims            M 50-54      62/83   10:58     2:23:30
1630  Bridget Schmidt        F 35-39    120/199   10:58     2:23:31
1631  Margaret Queen         F 20-24     77/112   10:58     2:23:34
1632  Shelley Ecklebe        F 30-34    133/211   10:58     2:23:36
1633  Natalie Lindley        F 45-49     57/110   10:58     2:23:37
1634  Matt Humphrey          M 25-29    166/195   10:58     2:23:37
1635  Manuel Colunga         M 30-34    155/184   10:58     2:23:38
1636  Naomi Franklin         F 25-29    137/206   10:58     2:23:38
1637  Heather Bloesser       F 35-39    121/199   10:58     2:23:38
1638  Kaitlyn Wilson         F 25-29    138/206   10:58     2:23:40
1639  Kelsey Breuer          F 30-34    134/211   10:59     2:23:45
1640  Mark McFerren          M 25-29    167/195   10:59     2:23:46
1641  Brooke Beck            F 40-44     91/172   10:59     2:23:52
1642  Jessica Rivkin         F 30-34    135/211   11:00     2:23:54
1643  Tyler Jennings         M 40-44    119/149   11:00     2:23:55
1644  Nikhil Biju            M 18-24      81/99   11:00     2:23:58
1645  Mike Medina            M 55-59      44/63   11:00     2:23:58
1646  Sara Granfors          F 20-24     78/112   11:00     2:23:59
1647  Gracie Levy            F 20-24     79/112   11:00     2:23:59
1648  Ashley Rossbach        F 35-39    122/199   11:00     2:24:02
1649  Julia Soap             F 35-39    123/199   11:01     2:24:07
1650  Kurt Schlanker         M 50-54      63/83   11:01     2:24:08
1651  Traci Angel            F 45-49     58/110   11:01     2:24:11
1652  Tina Grigsby           F 35-39    124/199   11:01     2:24:12
1653  Sydney Sorkin          F 45-49     59/110   11:01     2:24:13
1654  Stephanie Lee          F 50-54      27/79   11:01     2:24:13
1655  Tiffany Bogardo        F 40-44     92/172   11:02     2:24:20
1656  Josh Keller            M 30-34    156/184   11:02     2:24:22
1657  Angeline Sutton        F 35-39    125/199   11:02     2:24:23
1658  Michae Jones           M 40-44    120/149   11:02     2:24:23
1659  Amanda Krefft          F 35-39    126/199   11:02     2:24:26
1660  Gabrielle Roman        F 30-34    136/211   11:02     2:24:29
1661  Benjamin Amos          M 18-24      82/99   11:02     2:24:30
1662  Allyce Bebensee        F 30-34    137/211   11:03     2:24:41
1663  Naomi Hageman          F 25-29    139/206   11:03     2:24:44
1664  Kelly Campbell         F 30-34    138/211   11:04     2:24:50
1665  Douglas Abel           M 40-44    121/149   11:04     2:24:52
1666  Chris Boer             M 25-29    168/195   11:04     2:24:52
1667  Cassie Dykstra         F 20-24     80/112   11:04     2:24:52
1668  Kacey Scharnhorst      F 25-29    140/206   11:04     2:24:54
1669  Kellyn Murphy          F 60-64       5/38   11:04     2:24:54
1670  Timothy Merchant       M 50-54      64/83   11:04     2:24:56
1671  Tommy Langdon          M 18-24      83/99   11:05     2:25:00
1672  Stephanie Oconnell     F 45-49     60/110   11:05     2:25:01
1673  Chip Seitz             M 55-59      45/63   11:05     2:25:01
1674  Julie Hicks            F 50-54      28/79   11:05     2:25:02
1675  Claire Thomas          F 25-29    141/206   11:05     2:25:06
1676  Constance Smith        F 55-59      32/74   11:05     2:25:10
1677  Hillary Anderson       F 40-44     93/172   11:05     2:25:10
1678  Ryan Graham            M 25-29    169/195   11:05     2:25:10
1679  Elizabeth Van Horn     F 25-29    142/206   11:06     2:25:14
1680  Cecile Hermanns        F 20-24     81/112   11:06     2:25:16
1681  Matthew Hren           M 18-24      84/99   11:06     2:25:16
1682  Libby Pierce           F 35-39    127/199   11:06     2:25:16
1683  Gerhart Kloiber Jr     M 50-54      65/83   11:06     2:25:17
1684  Kelsey Meadows         F 25-29    143/206   11:06     2:25:18
1685  Candy Hawks            F 50-54      29/79   11:06     2:25:22
1686  Harry Beyer            M 75-79        2/4   11:06     2:25:24
1687  Michael Simon          M 40-44    122/149   11:07     2:25:28
1688  Sarah Grube            F 35-39    128/199   11:08     2:25:39
1689  Stacey Henry           F 45-49     61/110   11:08     2:25:43
1690  Daria Hart             F 30-34    139/211   11:08     2:25:45
1691  Danielle Martin        F 25-29    144/206   11:08     2:25:46
1692  Kim Spradlin           F 40-44     94/172   11:08     2:25:46
1693  Noah Uebelein          M 25-29    170/195   11:08     2:25:47
1694  Megan McBride          F 40-44     95/172   11:08     2:25:50
1695  Daisy Campuzano        F 25-29    145/206   11:09     2:25:51
1696  Sudheer Daddam         M 35-39    188/227   11:09     2:25:54
1697  Marnae Spitz           F 45-49     62/110   11:09     2:25:55
1698  Dana Wilders           F 35-39    129/199   11:09     2:25:55
1699  Doug Walter            M 60-64      30/52   11:10     2:26:09
1700  Jon Esau               M 50-54      66/83   11:10     2:26:10
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1701  Christine Owsley       F 45-49     63/110   11:10     2:26:12
1702  Matt Thomas            M 40-44    123/149   11:10     2:26:14
1703  Nichole Koehler        F 25-29    146/206   11:10     2:26:14
1704  Johannah Schrader      F 30-34    140/211   11:10     2:26:16
1705  Lindsay Bishop         F 35-39    130/199   11:11     2:26:18
1706  Katerina Polush        F 35-39    131/199   11:11     2:26:19
1707  David Cordes           M 35-39    189/227   11:11     2:26:21
1708  Becca Foster           F 35-39    132/199   11:11     2:26:23
1709  Caitlin Murphy         F 30-34    141/211   11:11     2:26:25
1710  Kyle Sabell            M 18-24      85/99   11:11     2:26:27
1711  Matt Rosebrough        M 25-29    171/195   11:11     2:26:27
1712  Chris Justus           M 40-44    124/149   11:11     2:26:29
1713  Haley Roach Stafford   F 25-29    147/206   11:11     2:26:30
1714  Stephanie Gounder      F 30-34    142/211   11:12     2:26:33
1715  Nate Meeker            M 18-24      86/99   11:12     2:26:37
1716  Elizabeth Meeker       F 20-24     82/112   11:12     2:26:37
1717  Ibtisam Zaman          F 25-29    148/206   11:12     2:26:41
1718  Hannah Kroll           F 20-24     83/112   11:13     2:26:46
1719  Tony Dickinson         M 55-59      46/63   11:13     2:26:54
1720  Jon Galloway           M 40-44    125/149   11:13     2:26:55
1721  Lisa Loftin            F 35-39    133/199   11:13     2:26:55
1722  Joshua Jansen          M 30-34    157/184   11:14     2:26:58
1723  Daniel Coker           M 25-29    172/195   11:14     2:26:59
1724  Teresa Simmons         F 55-59      33/74   11:14     2:27:03
1725  Emma Jarrell           F 20-24     84/112   11:14     2:27:04
1726  Miguel Contreras       M 30-34    158/184   11:14     2:27:04
1727  Kristen Cunningham     F 55-59      34/74   11:14     2:27:08
1728  Kelly Pfannenstiel     F 55-59      35/74   11:14     2:27:08
1729  Stacey Eggers          F 55-59      36/74   11:14     2:27:10
1730  Leigh Krtek            F 50-54      30/79   11:15     2:27:12
1731  Ashok Reddy Koti       M 30-34    159/184   11:15     2:27:15
1732  Felipe Navarro         M 30-34    160/184   11:15     2:27:18
1733  Vincent Preziuso       M 25-29    173/195   11:15     2:27:23
1734  Chris Schedler         M 35-39    190/227   11:16     2:27:24
1735  Virginia Backman       F 35-39    134/199   11:16     2:27:25
1736  Edee Kieskowski        F 35-39    135/199   11:16     2:27:30
1737  Melissa Hendrix        F 45-49     64/110   11:17     2:27:39
1738  Morgan Bassett         F 25-29    149/206   11:17     2:27:39
1739  Caty Hernandez         F 30-34    143/211   11:17     2:27:42
1740  Daniel Gardonia        F 30-34    144/211   11:17     2:27:43
1741  Ashley Gardonia        F 30-34    145/211   11:17     2:27:44
1742  Ashley Robinson        F 17-         6/12   11:17     2:27:46
1743  Anita Dougherty        F 70-74        1/8   11:17     2:27:47
1744  Nicholas Harrel        M 35-39    191/227   11:17     2:27:47
1745  Ashley Witham          F 30-34    146/211   11:17     2:27:49
1746  Kristin Klug           F 25-29    150/206   11:18     2:27:55
1747  Nick Beckett           M 25-29    174/195   11:18     2:27:56
1748  Carolyn Scheuler       F 20-24     85/112   11:18     2:27:59
1749  Lori Trupp             F 50-54      31/79   11:19     2:28:12
1750  Erika Lopez            F 35-39    136/199   11:20     2:28:17
1751  Daniel Narvaiza        M 30-34    161/184   11:20     2:28:17
1752  Lewis Booth            M 30-34    162/184   11:20     2:28:17
1753  Ana Alcala             F 40-44     96/172   11:20     2:28:18
1754  Caedran Schieber       F 17-         7/12   11:20     2:28:19
1755  Eric Hronek            M 30-34    163/184   11:20     2:28:23
1756  Brittany Lee           F 20-24     86/112   11:20     2:28:24
1757  Craig Short            M 30-34    164/184   11:20     2:28:26
1758  Kate Lynch             F 55-59      37/74   11:20     2:28:27
1759  Ryan Kimbrell          M 45-49      74/92   11:21     2:28:30
1760  Crystal Probst         F 40-44     97/172   11:21     2:28:31
1761  Eric Turner            M 50-54      67/83   11:21     2:28:34
1762  Kamera Meaney          F 30-34    147/211   11:21     2:28:35
1763  Kelly Hogan            F 40-44     98/172   11:21     2:28:36
1764  Lacey Ellis            F 40-44     99/172   11:21     2:28:36
1765  Avery Heck             M 18-24      87/99   11:21     2:28:39
1766  Cheyenne Main          F 20-24     87/112   11:21     2:28:40
1767  Michael Rockey         M 60-64      31/52   11:22     2:28:44
1768  Jenny Norris           F 45-49     65/110   11:22     2:28:44
1769  Mark Wenzl             M 65-69      22/33   11:22     2:28:45
1770  Kari Wade              F 40-44    100/172   11:22     2:28:47
1771  Mario Flores-Canales   M 25-29    175/195   11:22     2:28:52
1772  Shekita Robinson       F 45-49     66/110   11:22     2:28:53
1773  Brittany Fuller        F 20-24     88/112   11:23     2:28:55
1774  Calvin Morris          M 30-34    165/184   11:23     2:28:56
1775  Sara Nestler           F 20-24     89/112   11:23     2:28:57
1776  Frank Capone           M 70-74        4/9   11:23     2:28:58
1777  Adam Bendrick          M 18-24      88/99   11:24     2:29:11
1778  Samantha Meyer         F 25-29    151/206   11:24     2:29:11
1779  Slater White           M 30-34    166/184   11:24     2:29:13
1780  William Naber          M 35-39    192/227   11:24     2:29:20
1781  Alicia Tippett         F 35-39    137/199   11:25     2:29:22
1782  Katie White            F 30-34    148/211   11:25     2:29:26
1783  Andrea Carter          F 30-34    149/211   11:25     2:29:27
1784  Eric Gudde             M 40-44    126/149   11:25     2:29:29
1785  Anna Gudde             F 35-39    138/199   11:25     2:29:29
1786  Mary Klein             F 30-34    150/211   11:26     2:29:43
1787  Matt Murphy            M 40-44    127/149   11:26     2:29:46
1788  Stacy Diaz             F 40-44    101/172   11:27     2:29:50
1789  Jen Orr                F 40-44    102/172   11:27     2:29:50
1790  Johnathan Emery        M 35-39    193/227   11:27     2:29:50
1791  Drew Hoffman           M 35-39    194/227   11:27     2:29:52
1792  Kaylin Griffin         F 25-29    152/206   11:27     2:29:58
1793  Dan Wilson             M 50-54      68/83   11:28     2:30:04
1794  Robert Gargas          M 45-49      75/92   11:28     2:30:06
1795  Kaitlin Stein          F 25-29    153/206   11:28     2:30:06
1796  Gloria Canchola        F 60-64       6/38   11:28     2:30:08
1797  Leslie Van Luvan       F 55-59      38/74   11:28     2:30:09
1798  Kari Gehrke            F 45-49     67/110   11:28     2:30:09
1799  Natalae Tillman        F 55-59      39/74   11:28     2:30:11
1800  Suzann MacK            F 50-54      32/79   11:29     2:30:19
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1801  Michael Pagan          M 60-64      32/52   11:29     2:30:22
1802  Kyle Kennicott         M 25-29    176/195   11:30     2:30:30
1803  Amanda Rowan           F 40-44    103/172   11:31     2:30:43
1804  Fernando Barreto       M 25-29    177/195   11:31     2:30:45
1805  William Milanick       M 25-29    178/195   11:31     2:30:45
1806  Emma Desmarteau        F 30-34    151/211   11:31     2:30:45
1807  Ashley Wilson          F 35-39    139/199   11:31     2:30:46
1808  Laura Plaisance        F 45-49     68/110   11:31     2:30:48
1809  Raeley Walker          F 30-34    152/211   11:31     2:30:50
1810  Randall Foster         M 60-64      33/52   11:31     2:30:51
1811  Darren Lockhart        M 60-64      34/52   11:32     2:30:55
1812  Flor Widmar            F 30-34    153/211   11:32     2:30:59
1813  Erin Molony            F 55-59      40/74   11:32     2:31:04
1814  Tommy Morris           M 75-79        3/4   11:33     2:31:11
1815  Leah Enright           F 40-44    104/172   11:33     2:31:11
1816  Christopher Jehle      M 50-54      69/83   11:33     2:31:13
1817  Soliana Guinto         F 17-         8/12   11:33     2:31:13
1818  Sean McGuire           M 25-29    179/195   11:33     2:31:14
1819  Laura Rittel           F 50-54      33/79   11:33     2:31:15
1820  Mohitindervir Sandhu   M 30-34    167/184   11:33     2:31:16
1821  Nathan Rigney          M 35-39    195/227   11:33     2:31:17
1822  Darlene Schuman        F 60-64       7/38   11:33     2:31:18
1823  Kris Purvis            F 55-59      41/74   11:34     2:31:20
1824  Adell Hendon           M 40-44    128/149   11:34     2:31:29
1825  Jeri Meisel            F 40-44    105/172   11:35     2:31:40
1826  Ellie Meisel           F 17-         9/12   11:35     2:31:40
1827  Anna Bejcek            F 30-34    154/211   11:35     2:31:44
1828  Nancy Briney           F 65-69       8/12   11:36     2:31:46
1829  Paul Camarata          M 60-64      35/52   11:36     2:31:50
1830  Kennedy Dunker         F 20-24     90/112   11:36     2:31:55
1831  Delaney Moege          F 30-34    155/211   11:37     2:32:02
1832  Todd Brewick           M 50-54      70/83   11:37     2:32:06
1833  Alyssa Vizitei         F 25-29    154/206   11:37     2:32:07
1834  Mike Thomas            M 45-49      76/92   11:37     2:32:07
1835  Lawrence Witt          M 55-59      47/63   11:37     2:32:08
1836  Stacey Phillips        F 40-44    106/172   11:37     2:32:10
1837  Tami Johnson           F 45-49     69/110   11:37     2:32:11
1838  Antoinette Williams    F 50-54      34/79   11:38     2:32:12
1839  Jordan Warren          F 25-29    155/206   11:38     2:32:14
1840  Doug Patterson         M 70-74        5/9   11:38     2:32:16
1841  Ronald Seeber          M 50-54      71/83   11:38     2:32:21
1842  Paola Noll             F 40-44    107/172   11:39     2:32:25
1843  Laurie Harrison        F 55-59      42/74   11:39     2:32:27
1844  Meghan Howell          F 35-39    140/199   11:39     2:32:27
1845  Tricia Nelson          F 40-44    108/172   11:39     2:32:32
1846  Darrel Leigh           M 50-54      72/83   11:39     2:32:35
1847  Julie Dalecky          F 50-54      35/79   11:40     2:32:41
1848  Tami Huberty           F 45-49     70/110   11:40     2:32:43
1849  Fernando Martinez      M 35-39    196/227   11:40     2:32:45
1850  Emma Vogt              F 25-29    156/206   11:40     2:32:48
1851  Raegan Buatte          F 40-44    109/172   11:40     2:32:49
1852  Bridget Evans          F 40-44    110/172   11:41     2:33:01
1853  Allyssa Castilleja     F 25-29    157/206   11:41     2:33:02
1854  Kandic Grimmett        F 40-44    111/172   11:42     2:33:04
1855  Ronald Peck            M 60-64      36/52   11:42     2:33:06
1856  Shahzad Ghafoor        M 45-49      77/92   11:42     2:33:08
1857  Joe Mihelic            M 17-          3/3   11:42     2:33:13
1858  Rachael Meehan         F 25-29    158/206   11:42     2:33:14
1859  Sam Luck               M 40-44    129/149   11:42     2:33:14
1860  Laurie Schmidt         F 35-39    141/199   11:42     2:33:15
1861  Heather Burton         F 40-44    112/172   11:43     2:33:17
1862  Kathy Crisp            F 60-64       8/38   11:43     2:33:17
1863  Tori Fugate            F 35-39    142/199   11:43     2:33:18
1864  Avery Young            M 18-24      89/99   11:43     2:33:18
1865  Johnathan McQuaide     M 35-39    197/227   11:43     2:33:24
1866  Enid Crawford          F 55-59      43/74   11:43     2:33:26
1867  Christina Crispell     F 40-44    113/172   11:44     2:33:31
1868  Annmarie Decker        F 55-59      44/74   11:44     2:33:32
1869  Michelle Growney       F 50-54      36/79   11:44     2:33:32
1870  Bridget Moen           F 50-54      37/79   11:44     2:33:33
1871  Alma Hernandez         F 40-44    114/172   11:44     2:33:34
1872  Kaitlin Tisdale        F 30-34    156/211   11:44     2:33:39
1873  Mitchell Giese         M 18-24      90/99   11:44     2:33:42
1874  Tammy Lang             F 40-44    115/172   11:45     2:33:45
1875  Michael Gow            M 30-34    168/184   11:45     2:33:51
1876  Lauren Reynolds        F 35-39    143/199   11:45     2:33:54
1877  Jennifer Geen          F 35-39    144/199   11:45     2:33:55
1878  Tom Greenwald          M 40-44    130/149   11:45     2:33:55
1879  Julie Seda             F 40-44    116/172   11:45     2:33:55
1880  Amanda Snoddy          F 45-49     71/110   11:45     2:33:55
1881  Rachel Allegri         F 45-49     72/110   11:46     2:33:57
1882  Seth Brummond          M 30-34    169/184   11:46     2:34:05
1883  Nichole Holmes         F 40-44    117/172   11:46     2:34:08
1884  Rachel Larson          F 25-29    159/206   11:46     2:34:09
1885  Alexis Harrison        F 30-34    157/211   11:47     2:34:10
1886  Joshua Harrison        M 30-34    170/184   11:47     2:34:11
1887  Susan Delgado          F 55-59      45/74   11:47     2:34:18
1888  Megan Vaughan          F 35-39    145/199   11:47     2:34:20
1889  Jakada Haymon          M 40-44    131/149   11:48     2:34:25
1890  Jessica Spottswood     F 30-34    158/211   11:48     2:34:33
1891  Cassandra Johnson      F 50-54      38/79   11:49     2:34:43
1892  Amber Hudson           F 25-29    160/206   11:49     2:34:47
1893  Blake Hudson           M 25-29    180/195   11:49     2:34:47
1894  Mark Doss              M 50-54      73/83   11:50     2:34:50
1895  Barbra Martin          F 60-64       9/38   11:50     2:34:56
1896  Adrienne Johnson       F 40-44    118/172   11:50     2:34:59
1897  Bobbie Allison         F 40-44    119/172   11:50     2:34:59
1898  Emily Sim              F 25-29    161/206   11:50     2:35:00
1899  Shannon Foster         F 55-59      46/74   11:50     2:35:00
1900  Jessica Schmitt        F 40-44    120/172   11:50     2:35:00
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1901  Becky Schubert         F 60-64      10/38   11:50     2:35:01
1902  Paul Fogel             M 50-54      74/83   11:52     2:35:17
1903  Mark Schlotzhauer      M 55-59      48/63   11:52     2:35:17
1904  Terry Davis            M 55-59      49/63   11:52     2:35:18
1905  Dawn Peete             F 60-64      11/38   11:53     2:35:29
1906  Geri Barker            F 50-54      39/79   11:53     2:35:32
1907  Andrew Dixon           M 35-39    198/227   11:53     2:35:33
1908  Lana Krause            F 55-59      47/74   11:53     2:35:34
1909  Madeline Epple         F 20-24     91/112   11:53     2:35:38
1910  Christian Dominguez    M 35-39    199/227   11:54     2:35:42
1911  Brad Barnett           M 60-64      37/52   11:54     2:35:43
1912  Lindsay Harmon         F 25-29    162/206   11:55     2:36:05
1913  Dustin Davis           M 35-39    200/227   11:55     2:36:05
1914  Karna Stuchlik         F 35-39    146/199   11:56     2:36:09
1915  Janell Mergan          F 35-39    147/199   11:56     2:36:14
1916  Rose York              F 35-39    148/199   11:56     2:36:17
1917  Michelle Wanstreet     F 25-29    163/206   11:57     2:36:20
1918  Sue Carlon             F 55-59      48/74   11:57     2:36:26
1919  Allison Maddox         F 30-34    159/211   11:57     2:36:31
1920  Emily Finlason         F 45-49     73/110   11:58     2:36:34
1921  Kenna Finlason         F 20-24     92/112   11:58     2:36:35
1922  Jackson Specker        M 25-29    181/195   11:58     2:36:37
1923  Leah Hutchison         F 35-39    149/199   11:58     2:36:41
1924  Helen Krause           F 20-24     93/112   11:58     2:36:42
1925  Vivek Sadashiv         M 35-39    201/227   11:59     2:36:49
1926  Paul Schmidt           M 60-64      38/52   11:59     2:36:56
1927  Jenna Aldridge         F 25-29    164/206   12:00     2:37:00
1928  Andrea Guzman          F 45-49     74/110   12:00     2:37:07
1929  Francisco Salazar      M 55-59      50/63   12:01     2:37:15
1930  Danny Tetuan           M 45-49      78/92   12:01     2:37:16
1931  Becka Tait             F 55-59      49/74   12:01     2:37:22
1932  Shaina Shaw            F 20-24     94/112   12:02     2:37:29
1933  Nick Pionk             M 25-29    182/195   12:02     2:37:33
1934  Katie Gildea           F 25-29    165/206   12:02     2:37:35
1935  Katie Shippert         F 25-29    166/206   12:03     2:37:46
1936  Holly Spencer          F 40-44    121/172   12:03     2:37:50
1937  Maddie Merchant        F 17-        10/12   12:04     2:37:55
1938  Ashley Guerricagoitia  F 25-29    167/206   12:04     2:38:02
1939  Matt Weatherford       M 25-29    183/195   12:04     2:38:03
1940  Adam Hosmann           M 40-44    132/149   12:04     2:38:04
1941  Paige Johnson          F 45-49     75/110   12:05     2:38:12
1942  Abby Olsen             F 20-24     95/112   12:05     2:38:17
1943  Tina Gannaway          F 55-59      50/74   12:05     2:38:18
1944  Olivia Miller          F 30-34    160/211   12:06     2:38:26
1945  Sammi Novak            F 25-29    168/206   12:06     2:38:26
1946  Joe Novak              M 55-59      51/63   12:06     2:38:26
1947  Adrienne Slaughter     F 50-54      40/79   12:07     2:38:32
1948  Brian Tung             M 30-34    171/184   12:07     2:38:32
1949  Peris Johnson          F 40-44    122/172   12:07     2:38:33
1950  Stacie Wilson          F 45-49     76/110   12:07     2:38:35
1951  Jessica Ryan           F 35-39    150/199   12:07     2:38:41
1952  Donna Jones            F 55-59      51/74   12:07     2:38:42
1953  James Westbrook        M 30-34    172/184   12:07     2:38:42
1954  Madeline Suellentrop   F 20-24     96/112   12:08     2:38:45
1955  Faith N Willis         F 20-24     97/112   12:08     2:38:45
1956  Abby Yi                F 20-24     98/112   12:08     2:38:45
1957  Johana Gonzalez        F 35-39    151/199   12:08     2:38:52
1958  Elizabeth Suku         F 40-44    123/172   12:08     2:38:52
1959  John Anderson          M 45-49      79/92   12:09     2:39:00
1960  Lynette Palmer         F 45-49     77/110   12:09     2:39:06
1961  Tina Ring              F 45-49     78/110   12:10     2:39:17
1962  Melissa Beals          F 40-44    124/172   12:10     2:39:18
1963  Katy Renner            F 35-39    152/199   12:10     2:39:23
1964  Kim Crawford           F 50-54      41/79   12:10     2:39:23
1965  Katie Applegate        F 30-34    161/211   12:11     2:39:24
1966  Amanda Falls           F 40-44    125/172   12:11     2:39:26
1967  Bobby Steinebach       M 25-29    184/195   12:11     2:39:27
1968  Jonah Bagby            M 18-24      91/99   12:11     2:39:27
1969  Elijah Jacobs          M 18-24      92/99   12:11     2:39:36
1970  Katie Bess             F 20-24     99/112   12:12     2:39:38
1971  Amanda Caruso          F 20-24    100/112   12:12     2:39:44
1972  Lori Barbosa           F 30-34    162/211   12:12     2:39:46
1973  Chad Lowman            M 40-44    133/149   12:12     2:39:48
1974  Dani Hinkle            F 20-24    101/112   12:13     2:39:54
1975  Katelin Burke          F 25-29    169/206   12:13     2:40:00
1976  Shanna Tibbetts        F 50-54      42/79   12:14     2:40:07
1977  Jasin McVicker         M 45-49      80/92   12:15     2:40:21
1978  Jennifer Petersen      F 30-34    163/211   12:15     2:40:22
1979  Wendy Wray             F 40-44    126/172   12:16     2:40:29
1980  Maureen Clarke         F 65-69       9/12   12:16     2:40:35
1981  Megan Bowman           F 25-29    170/206   12:16     2:40:41
1982  Kate Esely             F 40-44    127/172   12:16     2:40:42
1983  Carol Walter           F 60-64      12/38   12:17     2:40:42
1984  Liz Keehn              F 30-34    164/211   12:17     2:40:49
1985  Jessica Justmann       F 35-39    153/199   12:18     2:41:08
1986  Doug Claxton           M 50-54      75/83   12:20     2:41:23
1987  Sheldon Waeger         M 65-69      23/33   12:20     2:41:24
1988  Angela Bartlow         F 25-29    171/206   12:20     2:41:28
1989  Matthew Nelson         M 30-34    173/184   12:20     2:41:31
1990  Michelle Shappee       F 25-29    172/206   12:21     2:41:44
1991  Joseph Walker          M 50-54      76/83   12:22     2:41:50
1992  Kate Jamis             F 35-39    154/199   12:22     2:41:57
1993  Sarah Miller           F 25-29    173/206   12:22     2:41:57
1994  Hannah McLain          F 25-29    174/206   12:23     2:42:07
1995  Cassandra Patrick      F 20-24    102/112   12:23     2:42:12
1996  Samantha Hermann       F 30-34    165/211   12:24     2:42:16
1997  Brianna Schreurs       F 20-24    103/112   12:24     2:42:26
1998  Ally Monson            F 20-24    104/112   12:24     2:42:26
1999  Jackie Sattler         F 40-44    128/172   12:25     2:42:31
2000  Genny Cox              F 60-64      13/38   12:26     2:42:44

Generated February 9, 2026 at 11:35 AM 20/25



2021 Garmin Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2001  Lillian Hoover         F 25-29    175/206   12:26     2:42:51
2002  Olivia Sieck           F 30-34    166/211   12:27     2:42:59
2003  Glynnis Zieman         F 35-39    155/199   12:27     2:43:05
2004  Shaun Calvin           M 35-39    202/227   12:27     2:43:05
2005  Linda Jones            F 65-69      10/12   12:28     2:43:10
2006  Victoria Miller        F 25-29    176/206   12:28     2:43:14
2007  Tracy Buesing          F 35-39    156/199   12:29     2:43:23
2008  Clara Illing           F 30-34    167/211   12:29     2:43:31
2009  Lisa Elsener           F 50-54      43/79   12:29     2:43:32
2010  Kim Koehler            F 50-54      44/79   12:30     2:43:33
2011  Diane Wilhelm          F 55-59      52/74   12:31     2:43:46
2012  Miki Schroeder         F 45-49     79/110   12:31     2:43:47
2013  Andy Copenharve        M 45-49      81/92   12:32     2:44:02
2014  Carol-Le Braden        F 30-34    168/211   12:32     2:44:07
2015  Richard Carlson        M 75-79        4/4   12:32     2:44:11
2016  Linda Tribbey          F 60-64      14/38   12:34     2:44:25
2017  Kelly Shaner           F 30-34    169/211   12:34     2:44:29
2018  Claire Sack            F 25-29    177/206   12:34     2:44:31
2019  Michelle Spiva         F 45-49     80/110   12:34     2:44:33
2020  Selena Van Horn        F 35-39    157/199   12:34     2:44:33
2021  Bruce Carney           M 55-59      52/63   12:34     2:44:33
2022  Laura Ferguson         F 40-44    129/172   12:34     2:44:37
2023  Amy Ramsey             F 40-44    130/172   12:34     2:44:38
2024  Kaitlyn Kapp           F 25-29    178/206   12:34     2:44:38
2025  Kendra Degraffenreid-C F 50-54      45/79   12:35     2:44:43
2026  Josh Doak              M 40-44    134/149   12:35     2:44:51
2027  Laura Bonar            F 50-54      46/79   12:36     2:44:52
2028  Jeff Maxwell           M 30-34    174/184   12:36     2:44:52
2029  Lacey Rogers           F 30-34    170/211   12:36     2:44:53
2030  Corbett Cutts          M 40-44    135/149   12:36     2:44:55
2031  Andrew Amy             M 18-24      93/99   12:36     2:44:56
2032  Reesa Stanley          F 45-49     81/110   12:36     2:44:58
2033  Sarah Knudsen          F 40-44    131/172   12:37     2:45:08
2034  Katherine Avery        F 30-34    171/211   12:37     2:45:11
2035  Maddie Flager          F 25-29    179/206   12:37     2:45:16
2036  Ashley Williams        F 25-29    180/206   12:38     2:45:18
2037  Megan Hammeke          F 30-34    172/211   12:38     2:45:18
2038  Erin New               F 35-39    158/199   12:38     2:45:21
2039  Pam Stehwien           F 60-64      15/38   12:38     2:45:23
2040  Eddie Grier            M 70-74        6/9   12:38     2:45:25
2041  Annie Vandervoort      F 35-39    159/199   12:39     2:45:36
2042  Roberto Cruz           M 35-39    203/227   12:39     2:45:41
2043  Adam Breshears         M 35-39    204/227   12:39     2:45:42
2044  Patricia Cruz          F 35-39    160/199   12:39     2:45:42
2045  Abby Malone            F 20-24    105/112   12:40     2:45:44
2046  Kelly Buss             F 45-49     82/110   12:40     2:45:52
2047  Samantha Ragle         F 20-24    106/112   12:40     2:45:53
2048  Sergio Soto            M 18-24      94/99   12:40     2:45:55
2049  Mark Wolff             M 40-44    136/149   12:41     2:46:03
2050  Allison Lehman         F 30-34    173/211   12:41     2:46:07
2051  Nicole Lindquist       F 40-44    132/172   12:41     2:46:09
2052  Deborah Keil           F 45-49     83/110   12:42     2:46:11
2053  Jessica Hunter         F 45-49     84/110   12:42     2:46:12
2054  Bryce Heese            M 45-49      82/92   12:42     2:46:14
2055  Matthew Neeley         M 35-39    205/227   12:43     2:46:29
2056  Meghan Baur            F 25-29    181/206   12:43     2:46:29
2057  Mitchell Junkins       M 25-29    185/195   12:43     2:46:32
2058  Susanne Procter        F 60-64      16/38   12:44     2:46:46
2059  Katie Hayes            F 35-39    161/199   12:45     2:46:52
2060  Stephanie Russell      F 30-34    174/211   12:45     2:46:57
2061  Andrea Panjada         F 30-34    175/211   12:45     2:46:58
2062  Garrett Bates          M 25-29    186/195   12:45     2:47:01
2063  Amy Reed               F 45-49     85/110   12:47     2:47:17
2064  Amanda Barnes          F 45-49     86/110   12:47     2:47:25
2065  Lauren Vanvickle       F 35-39    162/199   12:47     2:47:26
2066  Carlos Ponce           M 45-49      83/92   12:48     2:47:29
2067  Balaji Mudduluri       M 40-44    137/149   12:48     2:47:31
2068  Elisabeth Pauley       F 35-39    163/199   12:48     2:47:34
2069  Jd Barnette            M 30-34    175/184   12:48     2:47:35
2070  Jim Thuss              M 55-59      53/63   12:49     2:47:43
2071  John Miller            M 30-34    176/184   12:49     2:47:50
2072  Sarah Reinholz         F 25-29    182/206   12:50     2:48:05
2073  Ashley Northfield      F 25-29    183/206   12:50     2:48:06
2074  Arneda Shelton         F 55-59      53/74   12:51     2:48:10
2075  Junkins Melissa        F 50-54      47/79   12:51     2:48:11
2076  Penny Danielson        F 75-79        1/2   12:51     2:48:13
2077  Naomi Schaefer         F 30-34    176/211   12:51     2:48:14
2078  Marija Alic            F 55-59      54/74   12:51     2:48:15
2079  Amila Tanovic-Muslic   F 50-54      48/79   12:51     2:48:15
2080  Holly Weaver           F 30-34    177/211   12:51     2:48:19
2081  Margo Yerk             F 50-54      49/79   12:51     2:48:20
2082  Darla Dykstra          F 55-59      55/74   12:51     2:48:21
2083  Robert Cole            M 65-69      24/33   12:52     2:48:26
2084  Jacinda Xiong          F 20-24    107/112   12:52     2:48:27
2085  Steven Keung           M 25-29    187/195   12:52     2:48:28
2086  Robert Conard          M 30-34    177/184   12:53     2:48:34
2087  Alexa Thornton         F 30-34    178/211   12:53     2:48:35
2088  Allison Armstrong      F 55-59      56/74   12:53     2:48:36
2089  Brennan Delaney        M 35-39    206/227   12:54     2:48:48
2090  Roxanna Comer          F 35-39    164/199   12:54     2:48:48
2091  Seher Akin-Swenson     F 60-64      17/38   12:56     2:49:17
2092  Emily Kemp             F 30-34    179/211   12:56     2:49:20
2093  Elizabeth Fee          F 35-39    165/199   12:57     2:49:30
2094  Brooke Ross            F 35-39    166/199   12:58     2:49:42
2095  Grant Heuer            M 35-39    207/227   12:59     2:49:55
2096  Kate Cooley            F 35-39    167/199   12:59     2:49:59
2097  Robin Garrett          F 30-34    180/211   12:59     2:50:00
2098  Christi Davenport      F 45-49     87/110   13:00     2:50:08
2099  Andrew  Tae-Seo Kim    M 35-39    208/227   13:00     2:50:12
2100  Franklin York          M 65-69      25/33   13:02     2:50:32
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2101  Waco Porter            M 45-49      84/92   13:02     2:50:32
2102  Ashley Maddox          F 25-29    184/206   13:02     2:50:33
2103  Mikayla Adams          F 20-24    108/112   13:02     2:50:40
2104  Bradley McGlaughlin    M 25-29    188/195   13:02     2:50:44
2105  Jessica Joyce Cruz     F 25-29    185/206   13:03     2:50:45
2106  Dane Hagen             M 30-34    178/184   13:03     2:50:45
2107  Laura Harris           F 35-39    168/199   13:03     2:50:53
2108  Kevin Smith            M 30-34    179/184   13:03     2:50:54
2109  Christopher Schuler    M 40-44    138/149   13:03     2:50:57
2110  Cindy Ford             F 60-64      18/38   13:03     2:50:57
2111  Deann Greene-Beal      F 50-54      50/79   13:04     2:51:02
2112  Brent Berkley          M 50-54      77/83   13:04     2:51:10
2113  Jenny Hicks            F 45-49     88/110   13:06     2:51:30
2114  Diane Ralston          F 70-74        2/8   13:06     2:51:33
2115  Shawn Reynolds         M 45-49      85/92   13:06     2:51:35
2116  Sophia Miller          F 25-29    186/206   13:06     2:51:35
2117  Sidney Zavala          F 20-24    109/112   13:07     2:51:40
2118  Eunise Cornejo         F 40-44    133/172   13:07     2:51:41
2119  Kandi Lowry            F 50-54      51/79   13:07     2:51:43
2120  Mark Hellevang         M 45-49      86/92   13:07     2:51:48
2121  Terry Owen             M 60-64      39/52   13:07     2:51:49
2122  Erik Bayer             M 40-44    139/149   13:08     2:51:56
2123  Ashlenn Wellbrock      F 25-29    187/206   13:08     2:51:59
2124  Jenna Gilio            F 25-29    188/206   13:08     2:51:59
2125  MacHelle Quick         F 55-59      57/74   13:09     2:52:04
2126  Christie Zingerman     F 45-49     89/110   13:09     2:52:05
2127  Melissa Hart           F 40-44    134/172   13:09     2:52:16
2128  Timothy Whitington     M 40-44    140/149   13:09     2:52:16
2129  Melanie Collins        F 45-49     90/110   13:10     2:52:19
2130  James Barnes           M 35-39    209/227   13:12     2:52:51
2131  Kevin Deleve           M 30-34    180/184   13:13     2:52:59
2132  Paul Nickell           M 30-34    181/184   13:13     2:52:59
2133  Jackie George Mcmahon  F 50-54      52/79   13:13     2:53:03
2134  Kim Avery-Smith        F 50-54      53/79   13:14     2:53:11
2135  Jennifer Cates         F 35-39    169/199   13:14     2:53:12
2136  Natalie Avery          F 50-54      54/79   13:14     2:53:14
2137  Kirstin Esau           F 50-54      55/79   13:15     2:53:24
2138  Jeremiah Proberts      M 40-44    141/149   13:15     2:53:24
2139  Christa Corrie         F 35-39    170/199   13:15     2:53:25
2140  Sarah Adams            F 40-44    135/172   13:15     2:53:32
2141  Michael Rockford       M 30-34    182/184   13:15     2:53:33
2142  Brian Morris           M 25-29    189/195   13:16     2:53:37
2143  Sara Lilly             F 40-44    136/172   13:16     2:53:40
2144  Kathleen Woods         F 30-34    181/211   13:16     2:53:44
2145  Chelsea McCormick      F 35-39    171/199   13:16     2:53:45
2146  Kate Harness           F 30-34    182/211   13:16     2:53:46
2147  Heather Echols         F 30-34    183/211   13:16     2:53:46
2148  Gabriel Lambeth        M 35-39    210/227   13:18     2:54:10
2149  Pedro Martinez         M 40-44    142/149   13:19     2:54:21
2150  Jenny Decker           F 40-44    137/172   13:19     2:54:21
2151  Jami Castaldi          F 50-54      56/79   13:20     2:54:31
2152  Allison King           F 35-39    172/199   13:21     2:54:42
2153  Nicholas Daugherty     M 35-39    211/227   13:21     2:54:42
2154  Robert Koon            M 65-69      26/33   13:21     2:54:46
2155  Natasha Suarez         F 35-39    173/199   13:21     2:54:50
2156  Sean Pfaff             M 35-39    212/227   13:22     2:54:56
2157  Kelli Hall             F 30-34    184/211   13:23     2:55:11
2158  Brittany Stewart       F 30-34    185/211   13:24     2:55:29
2159  Kyle Raymond           M 45-49      87/92   13:24     2:55:29
2160  Vijay Duvvada          M 35-39    213/227   13:24     2:55:30
2161  Kelly Koehn            M 55-59      54/63   13:25     2:55:41
2162  Wayne Woodd            M 60-64      40/52   13:26     2:55:47
2163  Jacqueline Steinhoff   F 30-34    186/211   13:26     2:55:47
2164  Susan Brake            F 60-64      19/38   13:26     2:55:50
2165  Danielle Maslan        F 35-39    174/199   13:27     2:56:10
2166  Andrew Maslan          M 35-39    214/227   13:27     2:56:10
2167  Dylan Roller           M 25-29    190/195   13:27     2:56:11
2168  Colleen Moore          F 60-64      20/38   13:28     2:56:25
2169  Perry Beaver           M 35-39    215/227   13:29     2:56:34
2170  Kelly Dell Zandiehnade F 40-44    138/172   13:29     2:56:35
2171  Anne Slaughter         F 60-64      21/38   13:29     2:56:36
2172  Jennifer Gray          F 40-44    139/172   13:29     2:56:36
2173  Paige Cunningham       F 20-24    110/112   13:29     2:56:37
2174  Rebecca Halverson      F 40-44    140/172   13:30     2:56:51
2175  Jaeme Simmons          F 40-44    141/172   13:30     2:56:51
2176  Tom Paynter            M 35-39    216/227   13:31     2:56:53
2177  Amber Holt             F 25-29    189/206   13:32     2:57:12
2178  Samantha Conaway       F 45-49     91/110   13:33     2:57:22
2179  Cathey Holland         F 50-54      57/79   13:33     2:57:30
2180  Ashley Adorante        F 40-44    142/172   13:36     2:58:05
2181  David Dickey           M 50-54      78/83   13:36     2:58:09
2182  Ashley Dunn            F 35-39    175/199   13:36     2:58:09
2183  Danielle Miles         F 45-49     92/110   13:36     2:58:10
2184  Ann Baxter             F 40-44    143/172   13:36     2:58:10
2185  Daniel Doughty         M 45-49      88/92   13:37     2:58:11
2186  Heather Ankrom         F 30-34    187/211   13:37     2:58:12
2187  Devon Fallon           F 30-34    188/211   13:37     2:58:15
2188  Jenny Chronister       F 45-49     93/110   13:37     2:58:16
2189  Catherine Coughennower F 45-49     94/110   13:37     2:58:22
2190  Todd Coughennower      M 50-54      79/83   13:37     2:58:22
2191  Steve Johns            M 50-54      80/83   13:38     2:58:24
2192  Becky Mitchell         F 70-74        3/8   13:38     2:58:27
2193  Molly Reyes            F 25-29    190/206   13:38     2:58:33
2194  Jeffrey Sattler        M 45-49      89/92   13:39     2:58:40
2195  Jay Antle              M 50-54      81/83   13:40     2:59:00
2196  MacKenzie Leak         F 30-34    189/211   13:41     2:59:07
2197  Cheryl Wilson          F 50-54      58/79   13:41     2:59:12
2198  Ryan Utterback         M 25-29    191/195   13:42     2:59:16
2199  Susan Dooley           F 55-59      58/74   13:43     2:59:33
2200  Susie Coonrod          F 40-44    144/172   13:43     2:59:33

Generated February 9, 2026 at 11:35 AM 22/25



2021 Garmin Kansas City Marathon - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2201  Marvin Diener          M 60-64      41/52   13:43     2:59:35
2202  Jennifer Toler         F 35-39    176/199   13:44     2:59:48
2203  Abigail Atkins         F 35-39    177/199   13:44     2:59:48
2204  Michele Mussatto       F 55-59      59/74   13:45     2:59:56
2205  Whitney Wendel         F 25-29    191/206   13:45     2:59:57
2206  Aracelid Carrasco      F 35-39    178/199   13:46     3:00:10
2207  Melody Gemuend         F 40-44    145/172   13:46     3:00:17
2208  Amy Boesen             F 35-39    179/199   13:46     3:00:18
2209  Erica Boesen           F 35-39    180/199   13:47     3:00:25
2210  Brandy Holey           F 40-44    146/172   13:47     3:00:25
2211  Steve Cummings         M 50-54      82/83   13:47     3:00:30
2212  Chris Cummings         M 45-49      90/92   13:47     3:00:31
2213  Jessica Laurent        F 35-39    181/199   13:48     3:00:37
2214  Linda Cosgrove         F 60-64      22/38   13:48     3:00:38
2215  Teresa Somes           F 25-29    192/206   13:48     3:00:42
2216  Jessica Fick           F 40-44    147/172   13:48     3:00:44
2217  Emily Baker            F 35-39    182/199   13:49     3:00:54
2218  Blane Baker            M 35-39    217/227   13:49     3:00:55
2219  Tammy Severs           F 55-59      60/74   13:51     3:01:15
2220  Tracy Peters           F 50-54      59/79   13:51     3:01:21
2221  Chandalynn Helm        F 30-34    190/211   13:51     3:01:22
2222  Ashley Skorepa         F 30-34    191/211   13:51     3:01:23
2223  Brenna Saunders        F 40-44    148/172   13:52     3:01:37
2224  Shelby Thomas          F 30-34    192/211   13:53     3:01:40
2225  Melinda Merriman       F 30-34    193/211   13:53     3:01:42
2226  Jo Laukemper           F 40-44    149/172   13:57     3:02:33
2227  Vijayalaxmi Gupta      F 40-44    150/172   13:57     3:02:33
2228  Greg Coady             M 60-64      42/52   13:58     3:02:50
2229  Tim Rupert             M 45-49      91/92   14:00     3:03:12
2230  Tiffany Littler        F 25-29    193/206   14:00     3:03:15
2231  Hope Harms             F 35-39    183/199   14:01     3:03:25
2232  Patricia Kissinger     F 60-64      23/38   14:01     3:03:29
2233  James E. Shatto        M 65-69      27/33   14:01     3:03:30
2234  Kelly Ingram           F 45-49     95/110   14:01     3:03:37
2235  Annie Cizerle          F 40-44    151/172   14:02     3:03:44
2236  Renea Simpson          F 45-49     96/110   14:04     3:04:11
2237  Pamela Rainey          F 35-39    184/199   14:04     3:04:15
2238  Amanda Gibson          F 30-34    194/211   14:04     3:04:16
2239  Holly Smith            F 70-74        4/8   14:05     3:04:17
2240  Bobbi Aschwanden       F 55-59      61/74   14:05     3:04:21
2241  Bella Norris           F 17-        11/12   14:05     3:04:22
2242  Danielle McQuaide      F 35-39    185/199   14:08     3:05:08
2243  Stephanie Hubers       F 40-44    152/172   14:08     3:05:09
2244  Kay Cervetti           F 60-64      24/38   14:10     3:05:24
2245  Lindsey Brake          F 35-39    186/199   14:11     3:05:37
2246  January Barr           F 40-44    153/172   14:11     3:05:46
2247  Kat Robnett            F 40-44    154/172   14:13     3:06:07
2248  Yvonne Johnson         F 50-54      60/79   14:13     3:06:14
2249  Tara Anderson          F 45-49     97/110   14:14     3:06:25
2250  Chelsea Crawshaw       F 35-39    187/199   14:14     3:06:28
2251  Jeffrey Tudhope        M 60-64      43/52   14:17     3:07:02
2252  Lance Hoover           M 55-59      55/63   14:17     3:07:04
2253  Robert Svehla          M 55-59      56/63   14:18     3:07:14
2254  Kristi Masterson       F 50-54      61/79   14:18     3:07:19
2255  Staci Williams         F 30-34    195/211   14:18     3:07:20
2256  Mary Kerschbaum        F 60-64      25/38   14:19     3:07:21
2257  Arthur Hess            M 55-59      57/63   14:19     3:07:24
2258  Brooke Riley           F 30-34    196/211   14:19     3:07:25
2259  Gary Logan             M 70-74        7/9   14:20     3:07:43
2260  Trent Rhodes           M 30-34    183/184   14:21     3:07:53
2261  Brooke Gettman         F 25-29    194/206   14:21     3:07:55
2262  Melissa Fields         F 35-39    188/199   14:22     3:08:08
2263  Brenton Siverly        M 35-39    218/227   14:23     3:08:17
2264  Tim Morgan             M 60-64      44/52   14:24     3:08:29
2265  Liz Burgess            F 40-44    155/172   14:24     3:08:35
2266  Anna Purcell           F 45-49     98/110   14:25     3:08:44
2267  Hayden Summerhill      M 25-29    192/195   14:25     3:08:44
2268  Lori Fairchild         F 45-49     99/110   14:25     3:08:48
2269  Andrew Vandenakker     M 65-69      28/33   14:25     3:08:49
2270  Alisha Joyce           F 25-29    195/206   14:25     3:08:49
2271  Tessa Polaschek        F 25-29    196/206   14:25     3:08:51
2272  Tyler Harms            M 35-39    219/227   14:26     3:08:56
2273  Megan Hise             F 55-59      62/74   14:26     3:09:03
2274  Brenda Eckhardt        F 45-49    100/110   14:27     3:09:11
2275  Penny Terwelp          F 50-54      62/79   14:27     3:09:15
2276  Julie Moore            F 55-59      63/74   14:28     3:09:28
2277  Polly Robinson         F 50-54      63/79   14:28     3:09:29
2278  Johnna Van Veen        F 50-54      64/79   14:29     3:09:37
2279  Shelby Walker          F 25-29    197/206   14:29     3:09:37
2280  Wiggles Fowler         M 40-44    143/149   14:30     3:09:57
2281  Rachelle Sorenson      F 30-34    197/211   14:31     3:10:03
2282  Annette Berg           F 50-54      65/79   14:32     3:10:13
2283  Bernadette Wilkins     F 55-59      64/74   14:32     3:10:13
2284  Seth Motes             M 40-44    144/149   14:32     3:10:15
2285  Steven Hensley         M 65-69      29/33   14:32     3:10:21
2286  Carlos Rondon          M 65-69      30/33   14:33     3:10:31
2287  Rick Olsen             M 60-64      45/52   14:34     3:10:37
2288  Kyle Walker            M 40-44    145/149   14:34     3:10:46
2289  Melissa Oyelere        F 30-34    198/211   14:35     3:10:59
2290  Hannah Gibson          F 30-34    199/211   14:35     3:11:01
2291  Herb Johnson           M 55-59      58/63   14:35     3:11:02
2292  Stacy Shak             F 40-44    156/172   14:37     3:11:17
2293  Laura Stapleton        F 55-59      65/74   14:42     3:12:29
2294  Susan Robichaud        F 50-54      66/79   14:43     3:12:39
2295  Cheryl Robinson        F 45-49    101/110   14:50     3:14:14
2296  Danese Wildschuetz     F 55-59      66/74   14:51     3:14:23
2297  Rachel Gibson          F 30-34    200/211   14:51     3:14:30
2298  Randy Maddox           M 70-74        8/9   14:53     3:14:51
2299  Andrew McGraw          M 35-39    220/227   14:54     3:15:03
2300  Mike Vinyard           M 40-44    146/149   14:55     3:15:17
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2301  Patrick Gale           M 25-29    193/195   14:55     3:15:23
2302  Julie Cline            F 55-59      67/74   14:59     3:16:13
2303  Jim Stoutenborough     M 60-64      46/52   15:01     3:16:44
2304  Miranda Breon          F 30-34    201/211   15:02     3:16:44
2305  Stacy Burress          F 55-59      68/74   15:04     3:17:11
2306  Colleen Dolnik         F 35-39    189/199   15:08     3:18:04
2307  Cristina Ruiz          F 40-44    157/172   15:10     3:18:36
2308  Erin Phillips          F 40-44    158/172   15:10     3:18:40
2309  Roosevelt Giles        M 60-64      47/52   15:11     3:18:43
2310  Tracey Rouse           F 45-49    102/110   15:11     3:18:49
2311  Lisa Zulke             F 50-54      67/79   15:12     3:19:01
2312  Tom Brawner            M 70-74        9/9   15:12     3:19:01
2313  Patricia Merriman      F 60-64      26/38   15:15     3:19:40
2314  Fernando Garcia        M 35-39    221/227   15:16     3:19:51
2315  Brooke Garcia          F 30-34    202/211   15:16     3:19:51
2316  Richard Marr           M 60-64      48/52   15:16     3:19:57
2317  Dena Prater            F 45-49    103/110   15:18     3:20:22
2318  Valerie Cassidy        F 55-59      69/74   15:21     3:20:54
2319  Jennifer Hurst         F 40-44    159/172   15:21     3:20:54
2320  Tracy Murphy           F 60-64      27/38   15:23     3:21:20
2321  Bill Murphy            M 60-64      49/52   15:23     3:21:20
2322  Rebecca Weaver         F 45-49    104/110   15:23     3:21:27
2323  Mia Myers              F 25-29    198/206   15:24     3:21:37
2324  Sherri Davis           F 50-54      68/79   15:25     3:21:57
2325  Amanda Ley             F 35-39    190/199   15:26     3:21:59
2326  Jacob Melookaran       M 18-24      95/99   15:29     3:22:40
2327  Elizabeth Stephan      F 25-29    199/206   15:29     3:22:43
2328  Melody Stephan         F 60-64      28/38   15:29     3:22:44
2329  Mark Olson             M 55-59      59/63   15:31     3:23:12
2330  Sara Valdivia Dick     F 40-44    160/172   15:39     3:24:53
2331  Teresa Daniels         F 50-54      69/79   15:39     3:24:58
2332  Diane Allen            F 40-44    161/172   15:41     3:25:23
2333  Daniel Andre           M 35-39    222/227   15:42     3:25:28
2334  Scott Tansey           M 65-69      31/33   15:42     3:25:35
2335  Kimberly Ketchum       F 40-44    162/172   15:43     3:25:47
2336  Deborah Gray Buck      F 55-59      70/74   15:46     3:26:25
2337  Patricia Dunn          F 60-64      29/38   15:46     3:26:26
2338  Michael Cummings       M 35-39    223/227   15:47     3:26:34
2339  Darcy Lucas            F 40-44    163/172   15:47     3:26:36
2340  Heather Broyles        F 45-49    105/110   15:47     3:26:41
2341  Denise Lukaszewski     F 35-39    191/199   15:48     3:26:51
2342  Rachel Eaton           F 30-34    203/211   15:48     3:26:51
2343  Kathryn Lenox          F 35-39    192/199   15:49     3:27:05
2344  Mark Trollinger        M 50-54      83/83   15:51     3:27:30
2345  David Herschede        M 35-39    224/227   15:51     3:27:34
2346  Lisa Coyle             F 45-49    106/110   15:52     3:27:42
2347  Susie Beck             F 50-54      70/79   15:53     3:27:59
2348  Sharon Johnson         F 55-59      71/74   15:53     3:28:02
2349  Tyson Krout            M 40-44    147/149   15:53     3:28:05
2350  Heather Starner        F 40-44    164/172   15:54     3:28:07
2351  Mindy Obrien           F 35-39    193/199   15:54     3:28:07
2352  Bhawini Tripathi       F 25-29    200/206   15:56     3:28:44
2353  Audra Ramirez          F 30-34    204/211   15:57     3:28:53
2354  John Pitzel            M 55-59      60/63   15:58     3:28:59
2355  Aimee Custer           F 40-44    165/172   16:01     3:29:46
2356  Andrea Carter          F 45-49    107/110   16:01     3:29:47
2357  Kenneth Bright         M 35-39    225/227   16:02     3:29:58
2358  Brooke Boulware        F 25-29    201/206   16:03     3:30:07
2359  Marlene De Long        F 50-54      71/79   16:04     3:30:21
2360  Dannie Reynolds        M 55-59      61/63   16:04     3:30:21
2361  Deanna Sharp           F 40-44    166/172   16:05     3:30:40
2362  Monique Gras           F 40-44    167/172   16:07     3:31:01
2363  Kelsi Walter           F 25-29    202/206   16:09     3:31:34
2364  Kelly Hewitt           F 30-34    205/211   16:10     3:31:35
2365  Lisa Oberlechner       F 30-34    206/211   16:14     3:32:30
2366  Allen Elsey            M 40-44    148/149   16:14     3:32:33
2367  Pat Plumer             M 25-29    194/195   16:15     3:32:42
2368  Robert Herschede       M 35-39    226/227   16:15     3:32:50
2369  Kristy Dreiling        F 35-39    194/199   16:22     3:34:14
2370  Carlos Parracervantes  M 25-29    195/195   16:23     3:34:25
2371  Hilary Griffith        F 25-29    203/206   16:24     3:34:40
2372  Tyler Kranz            M 30-34    184/184   16:24     3:34:41
2373  Mary Haley             F 75-79        2/2   16:24     3:34:46
2374  Brent Barnett          M 60-64      50/52   16:28     3:35:32
2375  Clinton Boyd           M 55-59      62/63   16:29     3:35:56
2376  Kelly Shuler Sherry    F 60-64      30/38   16:45     3:39:16
2377  Deb Rogers             F 65-69      11/12   16:46     3:39:39
2378  Katelyn Proberts       F 20-24    111/112   16:53     3:41:02
2379  Jamie Davis            F 25-29    204/206   16:56     3:41:38
2380  Dan Hohn               M 60-64      51/52   16:58     3:42:14
2381  Julia Leblanc Hohn     F 60-64      31/38   16:58     3:42:14
2382  Jeff Busche            M 65-69      32/33   16:58     3:42:15
2383  Shirley Busche         F 60-64      32/38   16:58     3:42:15
2384  Luke Chapman           M 18-24      96/99   16:59     3:42:25
2385  Jocelyn Miller         F 20-24    112/112   16:59     3:42:26
2386  Tom Mahoney            M 65-69      33/33   17:02     3:43:04
2387  Mary Valentine         F 70-74        5/8   17:02     3:43:04
2388  Laurie Boulware        F 60-64      33/38   17:03     3:43:10
2389  Brenda Land            F 45-49    108/110   17:04     3:43:28
2390  Stacey Purinton        F 50-54      72/79   17:05     3:43:36
2391  Julie Mitchell         F 60-64      34/38   17:05     3:43:41
2392  Julianne Mazurek       F 60-64      35/38   17:06     3:43:58
2393  Indu Kumar             F 40-44    168/172   17:08     3:44:23
2394  Kanika Arora           F 35-39    195/199   17:08     3:44:23
2395  Kim Bader              F 50-54      73/79   17:09     3:44:39
2396  Linda Becker           F 50-54      74/79   17:09     3:44:39
2397  Leslie Kern            F 50-54      75/79   17:15     3:45:55
2398  Shannon Smith          F 40-44    169/172   17:17     3:46:15
2399  Jessica Oldham         F 35-39    196/199   17:25     3:48:08
2400  Andrea Bonali          F 30-34    207/211   17:26     3:48:16
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2401  Pattie Oberlechner     F 60-64      36/38   17:32     3:49:30
2402  Cristena Morgan        F 40-44    170/172   17:33     3:49:54
2403  Michael Jones          M 40-44    149/149   17:33     3:49:55
2404  Ron Blanton            M 55-59      63/63   17:34     3:49:55
2405  Julie Cole             F 55-59      72/74   17:36     3:50:25
2406  Lu McMillen            F 65-69      12/12   17:36     3:50:25
2407  Dominic Cravero        M 18-24      97/99   17:58     3:55:18
2408  Zikel West             M 18-24      98/99   17:58     3:55:18
2409  Brady Overstreet       M 18-24      99/99   17:58     3:55:18
2410  Rusty Manes            M 60-64      52/52   18:01     3:56:00
2411  Kimberly Bosch         F 30-34    208/211   18:11     3:58:05
2412  Melissa Juhnke         F 35-39    197/199   18:11     3:58:05
2413  Samantha Juhnke        F 30-34    209/211   18:11     3:58:06
2414  Kelly Butler           F 55-59      73/74   18:12     3:58:20
2415  Elizabeth Ryan         F 50-54      76/79   18:15     3:58:52
2416  Sheila Ritchie         F 70-74        6/8   18:18     3:59:38
2417  Tracy Fogel            F 50-54      77/79   18:18     3:59:38
2418  Cindy Barnett          F 55-59      74/74   18:18     3:59:44
2419  Karen McCoy            F 60-64      37/38   18:21     4:00:18
2420  Cynthia Petrowsky      F 35-39    198/199   18:34     4:03:09
2421  Beverly Brandon        F 70-74        7/8   18:36     4:03:35
2422  Felicity Lang          F 17-        12/12   18:46     4:05:43
2423  Cassie Bogard          F 25-29    205/206   18:47     4:05:57
2424  Michelle Dorton        F 30-34    210/211   18:50     4:06:37
2425  Linda Hough            F 70-74        8/8   18:50     4:06:39
2426  Mary Beth Cooper       F 45-49    109/110   18:50     4:06:39
2427  Connie Struyk          F 40-44    171/172   18:50     4:06:40
2428  Christine Dillon       F 50-54      78/79   18:57     4:08:06
2429  Nathan Lang            M 35-39    227/227   19:12     4:11:28
2430  Alexia Lang            F 30-34    211/211   19:12     4:11:31
2431  Julia Quinn            F 50-54      79/79   19:16     4:12:12
2432  Jennifer Mitchell      F 35-39    199/199   19:17     4:12:27
2433  Ryan Most              M 45-49      92/92   19:23     4:13:45
2434  Trupti Rajput          F 40-44    172/172   19:34     4:16:18
2435  Cheryl James           F 60-64      38/38   20:41     4:30:52
2436  Carolyn Elliott        F 45-49    110/110   21:44     4:44:38
2437  Devyn Porter           F 25-29    206/206   21:46     4:45:02
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